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Champlin Park Youth Hockey

MC’s Tap BWW

Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin Feh-24 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 3,032.00 0.00 3,032.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 1,888.00 0.00 1,888.00 62.27
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 1,144.00 0.00 1,144.00 0.65
Interest Net 0.06 0.09 0.16 0.01 0.32 0.00
Raffle Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard/Paddiewheel Gross 1,830.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,830.00
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Prizes 1,220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,220.00 66.67
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Net 810.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 610.00 0.35
PullTab Gross 135,879.00] 221,081.001 274,447.00 7,448.00 638,855.00
PullTab Prizes 112,523.00] 192,867.00] 234,898.00 6,050.00 546,438.00 85.53
PullTab Net 23,356.,00 28,214.00] 39,449.00 1,398.00 92,417.00 52,49
E-Gaming Gross 95,506.50| 180,632.25] 448,192.45] 33,190,50 757,521.70
E-Gaming Prizes 79,133.55| 175,633.02] 395,311.59] 2553447 675,612.63 89,19
E-Gaming Net 16,372.95 4,999.23| 52,880.86 7,656.03 81,908.07 46,52
Gross Profit Pre Tax 40,339.01 33,213.32| 93,474.02 9,054.04 176,080.39{ 100.00
Gambling Tax 0.00 0.00 97.24 0.00 97.24 0.06
Combined Receipls 13,5613.57 11,126.46| 30,930.56 3,033.10 58,603.69 33.28
Board Fees 291,52 502.14 907.09 50.80 1,751.55 0.89
Total Gambling Tax 13,805.09 11,628.60] 31,934.89 3,083.90 60,452.48 34.33
Gross Profit After Tax 26,533.92 21584721 61,539.13 5,970.14 115,627.91 65.67
Expenses
Ending Inventory 2,278.64 1,738.88 2,120.08 326.01 6,463.61
Product Purchases 2,438.14 4,011.86 4,499.11 116.83 11,065,94 6.28
Compensation 5,860.07 5,465.15 7,356.39 195.60 18,877.21 10.72
Penalty/Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accounting 305,96 494,95 1,088.89 0.00 1,979.80 1.12
License/Bond 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rent 3,981.76 5441.01] 11,026.75 1,139.98 21,589.50 12.26
Electronic Equip/Fees 4,905.23 8,196.05] 20,417.35 2,268.56 35,787.19 20.32
Equipment 64.46 15.53 113.52 255,26 448.77 0.25
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 360.69 536.69 972 46 3270 1,902.54 1.08
Cash Long/Short 7.81 131.32 4477 -4.99 178.91 0.10
Reimbursement-Excess cash shq 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Expenses 18,014.12 24,292 56| 45,519.24 4.003.84 91,829.86 52.15
Net Profit 8,519.80 -2,707.84] 186,019.89 1,866.20 23,798.05 13.52
State Mandated Adjustment 0.00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 13,805.09 11,628.60] 31,934.89 3,083.90 60,452.48 34,33
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 13,633.58 18,883.53| 34,225.24 2,554.57 69,306.90 39.36
990T Tax/Annual Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Tax (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund {10%} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expense 8,691.33 -9,972.77| 13,729.54 2,495.53 14,943.63 8.49
Contribution 8,961.08 11,201.35] 24,642 97 0.00 44,805.40 25.45
Net Profit after Contributions -269.75] -21,174.12] -10,913.43 2,495.53 -29861.77] -16.96
Number of Pulltab Games Closed 30 45 52 2 129




Champlin Park Youth Hockey YTD Site Report
MC’s Tap BWW Total FYE

Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin 2023-2024 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 3.032.00 0.00 3,032.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 1,888.00 0.00 1,888.00
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 1,144.00 0.00 1,144.00 0.08
Interest 573 7.18 15.70 0.01 28.62 0.00
Raffle Gross 27,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,200.00
Raffle Prizes 5,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,250.00 18.30
Raffle Net 21,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,950.00 1.54
TipBoard Gross 7,800.00 0.00 1560.00 0.00 7,950.00
TipBoard Prizes 5,200.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 5,300.00 66.67
TipBoard Net 2,600.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 2,650.00 0.19
PullTab Gross 1,002,341.00 1,745,954.00] 2.,131,994,00] 40,667.00] 4,920,856.00
PuliTab Prizes 849,008.00 1,509,444.00f 1,831,782.00] 32,850.00] 4,223,082.00 85.82
PuliTab Net 153,335.00 236,510.00 300,212.00 7.717.00 697,774.00 48.91
E-Gaming Gross 663,591.75 1,245,675.401 3,180,227.65] 213,734.758] 5,303,129.55
E-Gaming Prizes 555,471.05 1,090,669.25| 2,772,748.34] 181,125.99{ 4,600,014.63 86.74
E-Gaming Net 108,120.70 154,906.15 407.479.31] 32,608.76 703,114.92 49.28
Pre Tax Income 286,011.43 391,423.33 708,801.01] 40,325.77] 1,426,661.54 100.00
Taxes
Gambling Tax 1,865.75 0.00 97.24 0.00 1,962.99 0.14
Combined Receipts 82,174.68 121,840.67 222,417.74] 12,699.54 439,132.63 30.78
Board Fee (.1%) 2,126.18 3,739.42 5,644 26 317.88 12,827.74 0.90
Total Gambling Tax 86,166.61 125,580.09 229,159.241 13,017.42 453,923.36 31.82
Gross Profit After Tax 199,844.82 265,843.24 479,741.77] 27,308.35 972,738.18 68.18
Expenses
Cost Of Sales 17,635.44 26,679.25 32,814.25 678.07 77,807.01 545
Compensation 43,885.90 47 ,638.98 64,197.75 1,647.46 157,370.09 11.03
Penalty/Interest -282.99 -439.63 -967.19 0.00 -1,689.81 -0.12
Accounting 281,94 352.42 775.33 0.00 1,400.69 0.10
License/Bond 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Govt Fees 25,703.57 34,736.05 85,439.77 5,008.72 130,886.11 9.17
Rent 27,663.39 54 347.85 126,832.15 9,165.16 218,008.55 15.28
Electronic Equip/Fees 3,563.35 6,107.88 16,459.83 4,070.82 30,201.88 2.12
Equipment 0.00 0.600 752.69 251,94 1,004.63 0.07
insurance 2,328.39 3,027.37 6,203.42 32.70 11,591.88 0.81
Miscellaneous 379.29 2,041.51 1,230.19 -33.14 3,617.85 0.25
Cash Long/Shorl 120.00 -1,030.41 131.16 -3.75 -783.00 -0.05
Reimbursement-Excess cash short 0.00 0.00 -74.25 0.00 -74.25 -0.01
Total Expenses 12,814.34 19,980.88 37,890.87 3,678.79 74,364.88 5.21
Net Profit 15,725.96 22,129.29 28,690.18 2.85 66,548.28 4.66
Stale Mandated Adjustment 80,827.40 117.640.15 216,613.84| 12,335.56 427,416.95 29,96
Current Month Gambling Tax 77,700.73 121,891.43 209,769.75| 10,615.38 419,877.29 29.44
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 10,048.99 20,855.63 37,465.88 2,246.61 70,617.11 4,95
9907 Tax/Annual Audit -4,832.40 0.00 -6,040.50| -13,289.10 -24,162.00 -1.69
State Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund (10%) .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expenses 17,928.58 11,813.60 15,530,201 11,727.20 56,999.58 4.00
Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Profit After Contributions 17,928,58 11,813.60 15,530,201 11,727.20 56,999.58 4,00
[Number of Pulltab Games Closed 29 44 50 3 126




MINNESOTA - REVENUE G1
Lawful Gambling Monthly Tax Return

Organization name Federal IB number (FEIN) | Minnesota tax ID number License number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 41-1714286 2713951 04865
Address [dcheck if organization changed | Emall address Month/year reported
PO Box 38 212024
Clty State Zip code Number of Sites
Champlin MN 55316 4
Number of pulHtab (paper and electronic), tipboard, Checkall [JAmended return [IFiling under extenslon (see Instructions )
sports themed tipboard and paddleticket games that apply:
reported on schedule B2's for the month : 1gp [INo gaming activity this month  [_|Final Return (see Instructlons }
This return includes (check ail that apply): [Eéchedule B2 [Jschedute NRL [(Oscnedute £r [ IForm 67430 (February enty)
A B c
Gross receipts Prizes paid Net receipts
1 NonHinKed BINZo.. . mmvmn i e L 3032.00 1888.00 1144.00
2 Raffles {if tax-exempt raffles were conducted,complete Schedule ER)..vovvvcrvnnrer 2 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Paddle UeKetS.....mmmmmmmmmesssssiss 0 BAMES, ovvoesmrmmssiirnieis 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Add lines 2 through ... werrma s s s s simsims s e sessessers 8 3032.00 1888.00 1144.00
B [nterest and other income (including advertising or sponsorship income; see
ISEIUCHONE hurrses st ersssnms mssssssi mesessssasssessmt s assssaassssaat st bassbiesssrsass betontocmsteenes 3 0.32 0.32
6 Electronic linked BiNE0.....rmmmcormssmismsssmsosnmsmsrrm s G 10366.70 7822.58 2544 12
A [ 1311 TN 61 BAMES s 7 1830.00 122000 610.00
8 Paper pull-abs......umemeemsns 129 BaMES.ciinere s ssssinsininsin 8 638855.00 546438.00 92417.00
9 Electronic pul4abs. ... 0 BaMES s ssrae 9 747155.00 667790.05 79364.95
10 Sports-themed tipboards.....overeneneninan 0 BAMES.uiisncseriesressnssssisssn s 10 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 Add lines 4 through 10. Line 11C Is your gross profits for the month................... 11 1401239.02 1225158.63 176080.39
12 Net receipts tax {multiply line 4C by 8.5% [0.085]. If negative, enter Zero)u . mnunimimnn i e ecrmensne e L2 97.24
13 Combined net receipts tax (from Worksheet E, liNe L1} s e cessecessscosesmssns s seremes servesesssssressstserasessmsana s sssins 13 58603.69
14 Total tax before credits (add lines 12 and 13).....ccrmriinnrseronane 14 58700.93
15 Net recelpts tax credit used (from Schedule NRL, column E) " ST FET U X - 0.00
16 Exempt raffle tax credit (from Schedile ER, N8 B s s es s s sessssessssnsssssssosssssess s smarsssstset st sassassanais 16 0.00

17 Total nonrefundable credit (add lines 15 and 186)....... e A7 0.00

18 Subtract line 17 from line 14. if negative, enter 2ero..nuan. 18 58700.83

i 19 Combined net receipts tax credit (from Worksheet E, line 44; if negative) v v cecvrmivsnvessnnservsrsssvsmsssmemmnane 49 0.00
20 Monthly regutatory fee (multiply line 11a by 0.125% (L00128).....ccicimcnoriminiea s isincsincinm sesssscessscmssssssssnseessmssessses 20 1751.55
21 TOTAL TAX DUE OR REFUND (add lines 18, 19 ant 20} i iicnsens iercsseioncranssssvesssessrsvistvarsstsmtsnsisrersssssennmsenmsn 22h 60452.48




22 Lawful purpose expenditures (from LG100C) less MN DOR gaming taxes paid......oimmsiseimmmmnen 22 44805.40
23 Total lawful purpose expenditures (add lines 21 and 22).....ccvmmmmmmisims s 29 105257.88

24 Allowable expenses (total of all SChEAUIE A'S).....c.crrscisnmri e s sasssssssssasssnsasssessssssssssrsssssssnsnns 240 91829.86

25 a  Starting cash banks per books (total of all Schedule A'S)......c...cvvninnererssnnee: 25 @ 30800.00

b Unreimbursed starting cash banks (total of all Schedule A'S)........ccorminmmn. 25b 0.00
End-of-month cash balance in starting banks (subtract line 24b from 24a)......cconmmmmensnnmoomnsomns 25 30800.00
Organization Net Profit Less Combined Receipt Tax and Regulatory Fees Paid in the Month 14943.63

I declare that all information on this summary and tax return is true, correct and complete.

Chief executive officer (print) Chief executive officer sighature Date Daytime Phone

Gambling manager Gambling manager signature Date Daytime Phone

Preparer (print) _ Name of firm > Dé)ife' signature Date Daytime Phone
a%5(\(“‘,_.,‘,@«\! Gaming Services u@_ 3/iu[zy  (651)636-3060

Mail Form G1, schedules and any required attachments to:
Minnesota Revenue, Mail Station 3350, St, Paul, MN 55146-3350



MINNESOTA 6AMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

QOrganizatioh name Licenge number Site permit number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 006

Location name Month/year reported
5-8 Grill & Bar 22024

A B c

Gross recelpts Prizes pald Net receipts
1356879.00 112523.00 23356.00
88912.50 74517.75 1439475
0.00 0.00 0.00
6594 .00 4615.80 1978.20
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.60 0.00 0.00
1830.00 1220.00 610.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

Paper PulHabs.......ccommnmmomsanimmmmmnirmnn - 30 BAMES v sesernscer

Electronic PURAADS. ..o e s s ressssss e seversnsrens 0 BAMES.ciierrecssnenininn
PAPET BINE0u it i et s 00 03 01k rean e e cora e R AT FORT Ee RO S R R R A e
Electronie Linked Bingo

{PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similar).. 0 BaMES.. oo e verrreniens
(PW) Paddletickets (using paddiewhee! tahle)....
RAfE5 s v s e e s e
Tipboards.... w0 BEMES. e
Sports-themed tiphoards... ... i s O BaMES...cvcrirveninrariin
Interest and other INCOME . s 2 e 10 0.06 0.06
Add fines 1 through 10, 11 23321556 192876.55 40339.01

0 games..

O B N U R W N

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Sl
s o

12 Cost of gambling products paid during the manth (include state and local sales tax and freight charges... 12 2438.14
13 COMPENSAION AN PAYION LAXES i riuicinrsriesemsincrss cerses s sesseerconesess s s RS 4844 A1 4414 E 18 b0 048 b8t 8 s 13 8860.07
A4 Penally @nd INtEIESE PAI O 1BXES . ruiriiriiesrsrssssessons s cassresssescassearesens srssssos sveasotsos s s sesro st radobsaest s sasas e sases pesases s 14 0.00
15 Accounting services... T 15 395,96
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambhng manager's bond i6 0.60
17 {ocal government investigation fees 17 0.00
18  Rent pald for CONAUECTING IAWTT EBIMBIINL...iureiee e et ees st o seres s st smsstsessossssssssssssssssssassssassassstsns 1 et s s et s s sesme e 18 3981.76
19 Electronic Pulitab Game Fees... 19 4632.82
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Provtder Fees - 20 272.41
21  Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not Iisted above a1 42515
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount).... 22 7.81
23  Reimbursement for excess cash shorages (this is a negative amount)... 23 6.00
24 Total allowable expenses (BAd INES 12 tNFOUBN 23 . ocrnirsimsisseunss ssrasscresssosesersssesstast e s srone e st ssssesss sesasassasss resssns 24 18014.12

25 Startlng cash BANKS PEr BOOKS (STEE TECOIIS). v uuuurreressonssasessreescoesssss ssscess sessess coses sessesss saens s cerstasisan sssnt imssasnes sramt st st sassese 25 7800.00
26 Unreimbursed starting cash banks... 26 0.00
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract Ilne 26 Irom llne 25) 27 7800.00

28 Doilar value of ending inventory on the last day of the month for this site.
Do not Include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 PEroant taX. . rwirmrrsmirimsneis e e e s sesssres vesss seras e 28 2278.64

Net profit less state taxes essed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - AC8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald..**).......... 29 8691.33

** Include taxes pald of 13633.56 In the current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month
Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 23.06 % of : 58603.68 = 13513.57
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5 % of: 0.00 = 0.00
Regufatory Fee Allocatlon = 425 % of : 233215.56 = 291,52
13805.08




MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Recelpts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organlzation name License number
Champlin Park Haockey Assoc 04865

ao7

Site permit number

Locatlon name Month/year reported
Clive's Roadhouse Champli 212024

A

Paper PUIHEDS.....r i 45 BEMES i

Electronlc Pulidabs.......c o cmimanmns e 0 Bames..nimonn.
P APEE B O ittt icnrciarsins e a1 10011010801 R A A RS E R 1Y 84 0L b e 0304 AEE 1A RS bt Db 020
Electranic LInked BiNED .. i s isas s enssssssesa s

0.00
885,50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

{PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similark.....onainine 0 Eames..cm
(PW) Paddietickets (using paddlewheel table).........cceneees 0 EaMES wmrrmriercrmsenimririns
RATEIES . reiiiam st e s b e e R R S R e R A e

Tipboards 0 BaMeS.minainnn

© 0~ ® ;s RN B
w0~ O T B W N

Sports-sthemed tipboards...uaninaeninanonamoin. 0 games..onmimminn

INEETESt BN OLHEE TACOINE w..uice i e ess e censtmtscesr st cts e enms st cus s cems s sen s e svmsan s ensamsssesdhnscms srenton 10 0.09

=N
Y

12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month (include state and local sales tax and freight charges......oceicinnne
A3 Compensation and PayrOIl LBXES. i e aass et srast 1645 1410480041001 0024400 K1 040 004 01044810048 1 1obnba1 1 EA8 1S4 b bR PAR S0 SRR R RO TD
14 Penally @it INEEIEST PAIH 0N TAXES. s isersasrsass ressssss s serer s et ses st sssassas sas aeas s 1rsbasE RS 10 e SRS TRARESER A TR STV
A8 ACCOUNIINE SEIVICES. et v cerirvrsuniissrissmises s vas et vesssens sssses seaat s rer s me s beas FeRE o 1e8 P EE SROE R ot Vo1 18T 04421080 SRRTER £V 00 RS 1 FF AR 10RO TERRT SN RRE A EERREES SeRT TR TS ERE TS
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambling manager's bond.,,
17 Local government investigation fees.....
18 Rent paid for conducting lawful gambling.,
19  Electronic Pulltab Game Fees...
20  Electronic Linked Bingo Prowder Fees
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not Iis(ed above

22  Cash long or short (if cash lang, put DATENTHESES AroUNE BIMOLNE e e st ses s cens s e b rees e ere s b e s st 4001
23 Relmbursement for excess cash shortages (this is @ negative aMOUNRL .. v s s e cesresmsr s s e e s
24 Total allowable expenses (Add INes 12 ERIOUSN 23) i i s b st e eves

25 Starting cash banks Per BOOKS (ST TEEOTAS) .. ruwrmmermmmerisiiissaostias ivrarissios sty e vatiossari sesst s stansesessnaios sesareacess
26  Unreimbursed starting cash banks...
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract Ilne 26 from Ime 25}

28 Doliar value of ending inventory on the last day of the manth for this site.

Do not include any sales tax, freight charges of the 1.7 percent tax...c i i i s e s sk

29 Net profit less state taxes assassed on lawful gambling (110 - 24 - AO8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* *}........
** [nclude taxes paid of 18893.53 In the current month from previous month activity.

Recommended Tax Alfocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month

B

Gross receipts Prizes pald

221081.00 192867.00
179736.75 174871.85

0.00
761.147
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Add lines 1 through 10 11 401713.34 368500.02

iz
13
14
i5
16
17
i8
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

27

28

29

Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 18.99 % of : 58603.69 = 11126.46
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of: 0.00= 6.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = A25 % of 401713.34 = 502.14
11628.60

c
Net receipts

28214.00
4864.90
0.00
134.33

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.09
33213.32

4011.86
5465.15
0.00
494.95
0.00
0.00
5441.01
8118.86
77.19
5562.22
131.32
0.00
24282.56

8000.00
0.00

8000.00

1738.88

-9972.77



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Recelpts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

QOrganlzation name License nember Site permlt nuimber

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 009

Locatlon name Month/year reported

MC's Tap House 212024

A B [
Gross recelpts Prizes paid Met receipts

1 Paper PUIHBbS.....cvmmmmrremmimmsnsisnaneminns. 952 GAMBS e vee o vermseeraeen 1 274447 00 234998.00 39449.00

2 Electronic PUIHADS. ... e corcers s msscesssconseassesnsonsssserarsssvarsnsens 0 BaMES.. i 2 445615.75 393121.40 52494.35

B PAPEE BINE O it rciesissiristssssst s b ebss 1eb 1 et s b bt b busssms e ssrariehsms berschat EE4S 03 shut rmrsLanssmenscesnr et snrabanes 3 3032.00 1888.00 114400

4 Elecironie LINKE BINEG . i misiamsinimmmsrississirssssasssisssss sos sorsrass sness it st sasss ses st s s s s s 4 2576.70 2190.19 386.51

5 (PT) Paddietickets (using miniwheel or simifark..c..cocer 0 EBMES. i 5 0.00 0.60 0.00

6 (PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table).auimmnn 0 Bames...cwnnmon 6 0.00 0.00 0.00

T RATIIES tiriretievnsisinscons et cesss et ses e onssnsnas et e s st s bmss s o o i arms e ebRd b i ar e it s R 7 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Tipboards.... 0 gamesS..mmaiin 8 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Sporis-themed tipboards. 0 BaMESuceancrnnnensseesnes 9 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Interest and other INCOME ... e s s s v 10 0.16 0.16
11 Add lines 1 through 10. 11 725671.61 632197 .59 93474.02
12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month {inglude state and tocal sales tax and freight charges.....memmn 412 4499.11
13 CoMPENSAtION AN PAYTOI LAXES. .ot i cores s sconssinncet s coss st coss s cossas s cesd e 4SS oL SRR KRS S8 £ s AR SRR L SepR RS st mRRE 13 7356.39
A4 Panaly and INLEPESE PAIO 0N EBXES ... ieruiiisrimmsissessesscsscins s ssansssntsssssbassas s sisbose sabbssstosss fosmt bnt s best s34 sebbethns s8bsmres s sbssbnmt bentaietsabasn tabsn 14 0.00
15 Accounting services... LR R0 AR B0 Ad B AOEH 011 R T E 10180 RO EEEA IR DR Ha 141 LA H0 41RO BE A RO TR 15 1088.89
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambling manager's bund ..... 16 0.00
17 Local government investigation fees........... 17 0.00
18 Rent patd for conducting lawfut gambling.. 18 11026.75
19  FElectronic Pulltab Game Fees ... 19 20052.67
20  Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees... 20 364,68
21 Other miscelaneous allowable expenses not I!sted above ................. 21 1085.08
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around @NI0UNT . .o . a2 44.77
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this Is a negative amounth. i s 23 0.00
24 Total aliowable expenses (A0 NS 12 TAIOUER 28)....iiiimisisiisir i tosstssesssassssessssiant ses 1ot et b beterbes shss b sbn sbsresss besbessrssssnes 24 45519.24
25 S{aning cash Banks PEF DOOKS (S8 TECOTAS)umuurmeuriieimiresrit e i it snsstins st sasarssess s sonst vt s a1 1as st s eas et rvat rasenstsesstnvassts 25 9000.00
26 Unrelmbursed starting cash banks... 26 0.00
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract Ilne 26 from line 25) 27 9000.00
28 Dollar value of ending inventory on the last day of the month for this site,

Do not include any sales tax, freight charges of the 1.7 percent tax......civemm s e s s s 28 2i20.08
Net profit [ess siate taxes assessed on lawful gambling (14C - 24 - A08: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald...**).......... 29 13729.54

25

** |nelude taxes pald of 34225 24 In the current month from previous month actlvity,

Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply In Following Month

Combined Recipts Tax Allecation= 52.78 % of : 58603.69 = 30930.56
Net Receipts Tax Allocatlon = 8.5 % of ; 1144.00 = 97.24
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of : 725671.61 = an7.09

31934.89



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Recelpts and Expenses by Site

Organization name License number Slte permit number

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 0i1

Location name Month/year reported
Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin 212024

A B c
Gross teceipts Prizes paid Net receipts

7448.00 6050.00 1398.00
32890.00 25279.05 7610.95
0.00 0.00 0.00
300.50 25542 45.08
6.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 6.00 .00

0.00 0.00 (.00

INTETeSt AN OLHEF INCOMIE ...eoreceecevecesceme s cees e s srssesns s esarens s s st ins st b spas b b saraa b reas e s ast 10 0.01 0.01
Add lines 1 through 10, i1 40638,51 31584 47 8054.04

Paper PUHABS ... e s s 2 BAMES, . iresinns
Electranic PUIHADBS, ..o s s s cssssasmsasersss sosssrsassessresss 0 games.cmnimomn
Paper BINEO. s s s nasss sttt snssssta et sems sasbsrenms o themtivanssssacyars
Electronic LINKet BINED....cuivimmmmmmissimimmiiss s e st sesesss s tmsssessesssrss s ssvsses

(PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or simian...... . 0 games..ninnon
(PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table)...covrmanmne 0 games. .
RIS .1 vms1eens re et et s P e e b s s 4 s R SRS RS OB RO RRS beE
THDBOAFS. i1 everieisiriisris s ensascresercmssscmsesscns s sersssnrarass smsssssessssasassaoes () BAMES..ie e terrcnne

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

O O~ M W N R

Sporis-themed Hphoards. ..o s e 0 BAMES e vecesrererenns

2N
ko

12  Cost of gambling products paid during the month (include state and local sales tax and frelght charges....w e 12 116.83
A3 Compensation AN PAYTOI LAXES . s it i vercetins srsssness rerscrerverersss srsntse 1 s sases as eesssos tEaasvsssressesvaretnesassrissants 13 195.60
14 Penalty and INTErest PAIH 08 FXES. i sesisriss s corert o besreceesiassrees sescss sesse s aes a7se8 e rssses easusssnesmsssesssns s smesrenes 14 0.00
L8 ACCOUINE SOIVICES.. erverivrsts i ibnattinsssserms st asa b sat 101004041 be 4 At 40 bt a4 041404 0388 RSP RSEERS SR BR800 R RSO TREORR 1100 i5 0.00
16 Costs for a hew or renewed Eambling Manager's BOMGB. ... oo sas e eescescessrenssmass s sevesensstsss smiss ssims b tovaritvibess 16 0.00
17 Local Zovernment INVESTHEAION TEBS it iicin et reetseess s eesssass s erseess s ssserss e ssssmssssa s ssssmsasmasnsssssss s enn 17 0.00
18 Rent paid for conducting lawful gambiing... 18 1139.08
49  Electronic Puiltab Game Fees... i9 2165,74
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Prowder Fees 20 102.82
21 oOther miscellaneous allowable expenses not !:sted above 24 287.96
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 29 -4.99
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this 15 a Negalive aMOUNE) . auie i o e cosssres s rrvssvesseysesssessssnens 23 0.00
24 Total allowable expenses (Add IRes 12 tHFOUEN 23)u i e snssssssceems s isesrass tessesss ovsransas sos st trsassasins ssas s sasssssasens 24 4003.94

25 5000.00

25 Starting cash Banks PEr BOOKS (St FBEOTAS) .. isernisessoresseeesseeseees ses et seeessessererene s esnen
26 0.00

28  Unreimbursed starting cash banks..,
27 ©g cash ba (su tract tlne 26 from line 25) 27 5000.00

28 Dollar value of ending inventory on the last day of the month for this site.
Do not fnclude any sales tax, frelght charges or the 1.7 PErcant 1aX. . s s e s s e ans s vassvasss 28 326.01

29 Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambiing (11C - 24 - A08: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* %), 29 2495,63
** Include taxes paid of 2554 A7 in the current month from previous month activity,
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month
Combined Reeipts Tax Allocation= 5.18 % of : 58603.69 = 3033.10
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 85%of: 0.00= 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of : 40638.51 = 50.80
308390
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Minnesota Gambling Control Board LG 100F
Lawful Gambling Fund Reconciliation

Organizatlon name License number Month/year reported

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 2/2024

End-of-month checking account balance from bank statements (include from all checking accounts)....rmeiminn 1 520771.66
2 Deposits made during the month that are not included on Bank StateMEN ... e ma——. 2 0.00
Add lINes L and 2. e ———— 590771.66
3 Checks written during the month that are not included on bank statement .. s 3 66494.69
4  End-of-month reconciled checking account balance (SUbtract ing 4 From N8 3) oo 4 524276.97

5 End-of-month cash balance in siarting cash banks (from this mionth's Form G4, line 26)......ceeee. 5 30800.00

Cash received but not deposited by month end from sales of games reported on LG100A (do not list

AMOUNLS INCILAEE 0N 1iNE 2 BDOVE . iecrerrecremrsrimasre e st s sms s ssass s st s aass st sossresos 6 10880.59
7 Total in savings accounts and other NON-ChECKINE BCCOUNTS v s s 7 40028.72

Fund loss requests for profit carryover adjustments submitted to Gambling Contrel Board, but not

yet acted upon by the DOard.... s ————————— 8 0.00
9 Amounts to be reimbursed for denied fund loss requests, or for fund losses for which a profit Y 0.00

canrvover adiustment has not been reguested.. .. s e .
10 End-of-month value of merchandise prize inventory .. 10 1652.59
L1 OUNET GHETHIONS wurvrrsivesrrcossesimsnsssssssss st sess s s s s s Aa 488 b ety A8 SE S SPAERTASFARTA R R ARt et 11 0.00
12 Total additions (add IINES 5 THIOUBN AL} i s sstesssesess iesssssssrs sasssss reasrasssssss s sessssssensassssasasns 12 83361.90
13 Linked bingo nrize amount payable to (receivable from) linked BiNgo Provider. .o, 13 1626.03
14 Receipts deposited from games stilf In play that are not Includad 6n LGIO0A. ... e ierseniniseninen 14 0.00
15 End-of-month amount due for loans made to EambIling fUNG... e s nrensssssrmare 15 0,00
16 Total unpald involices for MErchandise PrIZES. . ... v s s e sere 16 200.00
17 Calendar raffle and other prizes reported on an LG100A that have not yet been paid to winner(s)... 17 0.00
A8 OtNEr SUBIACHONS iitiicrersnsierirares s iescss e srener s sy st e b st e e bebe s b b4 s34 A b bt e s brs s Funressamere pensmas rearates 18 -25004.27

19 Total subtractions (add [NES 13 tIOUBN L8 iimiiievirrsinrresnie s sssssessssssssssssesssesssssensasssassesensss saessass sessasssssssst st ressessenssnre 19 -23268.24

20 630907.11
24 176080.39

22  114112.30

20 Reconciled gambling fund balance (subtract line 15 from sum of lines 4 and 12}..

24 Gross profits for the month (total of all schedules A, line 11C)..
22 Total lawfid purpose expenditures (Total from LGLOOC).....ccoce v ineresesneessssinens

23 Allowable expenses ( FOIm G, HNe 24) . e s sass s s rasss s sns s vt ssssnin 23 91829.86
24 Profit carryover Increase (decrease) {line 21 less sum of fines 22 and 23} 24  -28861.77
25 Profit carryover (from prior month's Schedule F, lINE 27 )i e 25 660768.88
26 Approved adjustments by the Gambling Control Board (required written approvall...... e 26 0.00
27 Profit carryover for this month (2dd lINes 24 throUEN 28).imiiiiriim st rmsms s s s 27  B30907.11
28  Profit carryover variance (subltract lihe 27 from 20; if lines 20 and 27 do not match, see instructions)..coenn. 28 0.00

n the space below, briefly explain other additions reported on line 11
and/or other subtractions reported on line 18:
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' LG1012 Worksheet - Lawful Purpose

hamplin Park Hockey Assoc
] _ From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865

Month/Year - “Gross profits " Col C,from . - Total Gross - Total LPE - ."_Co'lum'h_'.F.f o Lawful o % of Gross profitto
o hethismonth o lastmonth - Cprofittotal to - this month o FromLast - purpose .date Col, F.divided . -

L o@t,Lne. oo date Col, A+ F,iine22 . Month - tothisdate © . by Col, C{Donot -
QG s e Gl B e Col, D+ Col B round up % amount]
712023 167,419.57 0.00 167,419.57 36,055.11 0.00 36,055.11 21.54%
812023 153,146.58 167,419.57 320,566.15 26,506.41 36,055.11 62,561.52 19.52%
9/2023 177,117.26 320,566.15 497,683.41 52,733.26 62,561.52 115,294.78 23.17%
1072023 179,839.12 497,683.41 677,522.53 60,879.34 115,204.78 176,174.12 26.00%
11/2023 155,918.47 677,522.53 833,441.00 142,311.72 176,174.12 318,485.84 38.21%
1212023 199,184.74 §33,441.00 1,032,625.74 109,662.07 318,485.84 428,147.91 41.46%
112024 217,955.41 1,032,625.74 1,250,581.15 98,515.52 428,147.91 526,663.43 42.11%
2/2024 176,080.39  1,250,581.15 1,426,661.54 114,112.30 526,663.43 640,775.73 44.91%
312024
4/2024
5/2024
6/2024
12-MONTH RATING PEmOE) PROBATION,
For each 12-month period beginning July 1, a licensed organization will be An organization that fails to expend a minimum of 30% of gross profits on lawful
evaluaied by the Gambling Control Board todetermine a rating based on purposes each year (July to June) is automaltically on probation effective July 1
the percentage of annual gross profits spent on lawful purpose expenditures.  for oneyear. The organization must increase their rating to a mininum of 30% or
It is not a rating of its overall lawful gambling operation, be subject to sanctions by the Board.

% Spent on

Lawful Purpose* Rating EXCEPTION.
more than 50% ..o S5star  RRkkEk An organization that conducts lawful gambling in a location where lhe primary
. businessis bingo {bingo hall) must expend a minimum of 20% of gross profits on
more than 40% .............. dstar  KXk¥ lawful purposes each year (July to June).
more than 30% ...cvrnee Islar  sederke
more than 20% .............. 2 star sk One year automatic probation
more than 10% .............. Tstar o COne year automatic probation

14 Mar 2024 2:47.54 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, inc. Page 1of 1



' Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865

5-8 Grrll & Bar

= *Use this worksheel fo. delermlse excess cash shortages !or each boolh-op and or '
owned site e B

172 DO NOT use this. wbrksheat for leased bar -op

i DO NOT use this worksheet for electronic putl tabs or elsecb’onlc imked bmgo :
oondacted by lhe Iessor at a boolh-op sna : ISR,

A

e %5 EF T

Month -_-_'-._."'.Gr_()s_s receip'ts'..:'-_'._"__Coi.'A'* - Actual cash short or - Excess shoﬂage Carryover from . year-to-date -
7 thismonth o --.-0.003 ' “(cash long) - oo oo previous month excessshortage :
LG?OOA Lme EERER TR ScheduleA line 22 carryover SR - or carryover Col.
11A RV _ Co! B-Col. C SN __D+__Co_l_ E .
712023 220,379.41 661.14 158,25 502.89 0.00 502.89
82023 195,851.02 587.55 67.58 51997 50289 1,022.86
' 9/2023 203,873.74 611.62 93.25 518.37 1,022.86 1,541.23
10/2023 195,370.27 586.11 4799 538,12 1,541.23 2,079.35
112023 188,045.24 564.14 -115.50 679.64 2,079.35 2,758.99
1202023 227,776.52 683.33 -26.26 70959 2,758.99 3,468.58
12024 236,426.72 709.28 82.33 626.95 3,468.58 4,095.53
2/2024 233,215.56 699.65 7.81 691.84 4,095.53 4,787.37
004
42024
5/2024
6/2024

if Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20, Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Depariment of Revenue.

14 Mar 2024 2:48:03 PM
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‘Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865

Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin

* Use this worksheet to determlse excess cash shortages for each booth—op and or . -
-owned site " L : T :
_ * DO NOT use this workshaet for iaasad bar-op i R :
* DO NOT use this worksheet for electronic putl tabs or e]sectmnlc ilnked blngo
conducted by the iessor ata bocth-op szte il :

Month. Gross receipts -~ Col. A* :Actual cash short or - Excess shonage Carryover from | year-to-date * -
ceoineithis month oo 000003 - {cash long) - “of - prewous month -excess shorlage -
LG100A, Line =« o -.ScheduIeA !me 22 carryover RTINS E L orcarryoverCol g
CMA o T eolB-Col.C - D+ColE
712023 23,741.25 71.22 98.35 -27.13 0.00 .27, 13"
82023 17,639.25 5292 -8.70 61.62 2713 34.49
9023 17,897.00 53.69 405 57.74 34.49 92,23
1002023 36,942.50 110.83 575 116,58 92.23  208.81
11/2023 3776775  113.30 3.75 109.55 208.81 318.36
12/2023 37,0775 111.68 -6.93 118.61 318.36 436.98
112024 42,447.75 127.34 6.47 133.81 436.98 570.79
22024 40,638.51 121.92 -4.99 126.91 570.79 697.70
3/2024
T
512024 -
6/2024

If Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Depariment of Revenue,

14 Mar 2024 2:48:03 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 20f4



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jui 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865 _

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

* Use this worksheel to datermlse excess cash shodages for each boolh -op and or -
oo owned site ] . o
L * DO NOT use this worksheat !o:leased bar -op R : SN
e 4 DO NOT-use this worksheet for electronic puli-tabs or eIseclromc Imked blngo : 1 o
oonduc!ed by the iessor at a booth-op sﬂe POSAREEE L : S

Month ' Grossreceipts = Col, A* " QActuaE cash short 6r' Excess 'sho'rta'gé' Carfdeér from year-to-date
' . thismonth -+ -.0.003 :: ° {cash long) - Cof prewous month excess shor{age.-.-
LG100A, Line .0 ScheduleA ling. 22 carryover S orcarryover Co!
CUUAIA D Coi B - Col. C i D#CokE L
712023 367,429.01 1,102.29 36.30 1,065.99 0.00 1,065.99
8/2023 346,559.42 1,039.68 -10.53 1,050.21 1,065.99 2,116.20
9/2023 342,665.04 1,028.00 115.91 912.09 2,116.20 3,028.28
10/2023 339,010.62 1,017.03 -25.54 1,042.57 3,028.28 4,070.85
1112023 355,858.49 1,067.58 1,408.80 -341.22 4,070.85 3,729.63
12/2023 441,229.63 1,323.69 85.12 1,238.57 3,729.63 4,968.20
112024 397,071.03 1,191.21 -56.62 1,247.83 4,968.20 6,216.03
212024 401,713.34 1,205.14 131.32 1,073.82 6,216.03 7,289.85
3/2024
412024
52024 o
© 6/2024

If Col, F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20, Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Conirol Board or the Departmeant of Revenue.

14 Mar 2024 2:48.03 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3 of 4



Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2023 To: Jun 2024, License: 04865

MC's Tap House

S Use this worksheel to determlse excess cash shorlages for each booth op and or. :
" owned site - : L RS
*DO.NOT use this worksheet forleased bar -op DR IEEEIO
“* DO NOT use this worksheet for electronic pull»tabs or elsectromc Imked bingo L
conducted by the Iessor at a bcolh—op sﬂe TS RUTREE

G D E Fe

Month . :Gross recelpts . . Col.A*" "Ac!ual cash short or: Excess shonage Carryover ffom “year-to-date
© oo this month -0.003 {cashlong) Sooof prewous month -‘excess shortage
~LG100A, Line. =20 o _:ScheduEeA Iine 22 carryover S or carryover Col
A L ColB-ColLC D+ColE.
712023 575,133.87 1,725.40 131.16 159424 0.00 1594.24
| 8/2023 583,282.25 1,749.85 241,04 1,508.81 1,594.24 3,103.05
9/2023 671,609.76 2,014.83 -84.09 2,098.92 3,103.05 5,201.97
10/2023 728,289.15 2,184.87 -14.87 219974 520197 7,401.71
112023 57279571 1,718.39 -192.71 1,911.10 7,401.71 9,312.80
12/2023 711,116.90 2,133.35 178.05 1,955.30 9,312.80 11,268.10
12024 747,520.10 2,242.56 193.27 2,049.29 11,268.10 13,317.39
212024 725,671.61 2,177.01 44.77 2,132.24 13,317.39 15,449.64
3/2024
4i2004
5024
6/2024 '

If Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Depariment of Revenue.

14 Mar 2024 2:48:03 PM
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MINNESOTA - REVENUE
Worksheet E ¢ Lawful Gambling Combined Recelpts Tax

Complete this schedule to determine if you owe tax on combined receipts. Report gambling activity from July 1 through june 30 of
the next year, Start over at zero each July 1. Keep this schedule to use when completing next month's Worksheet E. Do not mail it

to the Minnesota Department of Revenue.

Federal ID number Minnesota tax ID number License number

411714286 2713951 04865

Qrganization hame Meonth/year reported
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 212024

Interest and other income {from this monthes Form G4, line 5, Column C) ..o v v v v nnns s R 0.32

Receipts from electronic linked bingo games (from this monthés Form G4, line 6, ColumnC).... 2 254412

Receipts from tlpboard games (from this monthos Form G, line 7, ColumnC) . oo ve v v veve v v ens 3 610.00

Receipts from paper pull-tab games (from this monthés Form G4, line 8, ColumnC) ............ 4 92417.00

Receipts from electronic pulltab games (from this monthés Form Gd, line 8, Column C) ........ B 79364.95

Addlines Lthrough B, .. ... ... it e e it ieaanaas e <3 174936.39

Amount from last month¢s Worksheet E, line 8 (enter zero if this is the July WorksheetE)....... 7 1228631.15

Addlines6and7........ PP 8 1403567.54

Go to the table below, determine the tax for line 8 and enterfthere ........... hrerearr v e g 439132.63

Amount from last month®s Worksheet E, line 9 (enter zero if this Is the July Schedule E)......... 10 380528.94

i1 58603.69

Combined recelpts tax due (subtract line 10 from e 9). ... it ini it ittt i i i iaacracnas

Enter the result here and on this month's Form G1. If positive, enter on line 13 of Form G4. If
negative, enter the amount on line 19 of Form G4.

Combined Receipts Tax Table
Ifline8is:

subtract from multiply
over but no more than line 8 resuit by add
$0 $87,500 8% {.08) 30
$87,500 $122,500 $87,500 17% (.47} $7,000
$122 500 $157,500 $122,500 25% (.25) $12,950
$157,500 $157,500 33.5% (.335) $21,700
Enter the resuit on line 9 above,




Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From Oifeb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: All

at Vendor Premise al Payment

-44,805.40

A0 - 501{c)(3) and (4)
12 Feb 2024 61912  Champlin Park Youth 5-8 Grill & Bar 501c3 - 8,961.08 0.00
Hockey Approved 02-06-
2024
12Feb2024 61912  Champlin Park Youth Clive's Roadhouse Champli 501¢3 - 11,201.35 0.00
Hockey Approved (02-06-
2024
12 Feb 2024 61912  Champlin Park Youth MC's Tap House 501c3 - 24,642.97 0.00
Hockey Approved 02-06-
2024
AO8T - Monthly State Gambling Taxes and Fees -69,306.90
20Feb 2024 D-Debit MN Department of 5-8 Grill & Bar Lawful Gambling 13,633.56 0.00
Revenue Tax
20 Feb 2024 D-Debit MN Department of Buffalo Wild Wings of Lawful Gambling  2,554.57 0.00
Revenue Champlin Tax
20Feb 2024 D-Debit MN Department of Clive's Roadhouse Champli Lawful Gambling 18,893.53 0.00
Revenue Tax
20 Feb 2024 D-Debit MN Depariment of MC's Tap House Lawful Gambling 34,225.24 0.00
Revenue Tax
Accounting and Legal Services -1,979.80
12Feb 2024 61911  MN Gaming Services 5-8 Grili & Bar 126898 385,96 0.00
12 Feb2024 61911  MN Gaming Services Clive's Roadhouse Champli 126898 494.95 0.00
12Feb 2024 61911  MN Gaming Services MC's Tap House 126898 1,088.89 0.00
Compensation and Payroll Taxes -18,877.21
12Feb 2024 61914  Midwest Insurance 5-8 Giill & Bar Acct# 10.80 0.00
Company 100173563
12Feb 2024 61914  Midwest Insurance Clive's Roadhouse Champli Acct# 13.50 0.00
Company 100173563
12Feb 2024 61914  Midwest Insurance MC's Tap House Acctit 28.70 0.00
Company 100173563
15 Feb 2024 61916  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 349.39 0.00
15 Feb 2024 61817  Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 60,12 0.00
15 Feb 2024 61918  Christy L Carlsen 5-8 Grill & Bar 517,58 0.00
15Feb 2024 61919  Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 308.11 0.00
15 Feb 2024 61920 Leanne Girard 5-8 Girill & Bar 1,670.57 0.00
15 Feb 2024 61921  Peggy A Harly 5-8 Grill & Bar 324.16 0.00
15 Feb 2024 61922  Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 578.36 0.00
15 Feb 2024 61923  Aprit Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 2258 0.00
15 Feb 2024 61924  Nancy Jackson 5-8 Girill & Bar 238.11 0.00
15Feb 2024 61925  Kelly Lang 5-8 Grilt & Bar 288.13 0.00
15Feb 2024 61926 Carolee A Peterson  5-8 Grill & Bar 3983.20 0.00
15Feb 2024 61927 Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 40.11 0.00
1i5Feb 2024 61928  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 243.99 0.00
15Feb 2024 61529  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 851.87 0.00
15Feb 2024 61930 Courteney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 370.63 0.00
Schumann
16 Feb 2024 61931  Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 355.19 0.00
15Feb 2024 61932  Allison B Sclom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 506.91 0.00
Fletcher
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Dat

15 Feb 2024 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grilt & Bar

353.27

0.00

15Feb 2024 61934 Kelley Stuic 5-8 Grill & Bar 184,70 0.00

15 Feb 2024 61935  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 609.73 0.00

15Feb 2024 D-Debit [RS 5-8 Grill & Bar 3,148.04 0.00

16 Feb 2024 D-Debit MN Department of 5-8 Grill & Bar 345.00 0.00
Revenue

29Feb 2024 61942  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grilt & Bar 293.26 0.00

29Feb 2024 61943  Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 102.71 0.00

20Feb 2024 61944  Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 597.89 0.00

29 Feb 2024 61945 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 400.81 0.00

29Feb 2024 61946  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,570.56 0.00

29Feb 2024 61947  Peggy A Harty 5-8 Girill & Bar 505.17 0.00

28 Feb 2024 61848  Danielle Hiidebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 571.06 0.00

29Feb 2024 61949  April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 142.82 ¢.00

29Feb 2024 61950 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 512.55 0.00

20 Feb 2024 61951  Patrick C 5-8 Grill & Bar 145.29 0.00
Mengelkoch

29 Feb 2024 61952  Marie Prolas 5.8 Grill & Bar 12.57 0.00

29 Feb 2024 61953  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grilt & Bar 457.96 0.00

29 Feb 2024 61854  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 160.32 0.00

29 Feb 2024 61855 Courteney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 117.74 0.00
Schumann

29Feb 2024 61956  Allison B Solom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 5088.25 0.00
Fletcher

29 Feb 2024 61357  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grilt & Bar 506.08 0.00

29 Feb 2024 61958  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 468.43 0.00

29 Feb 2024 D-Debit  Payroli Allocation 5-8 Girill & Bar -12,973.54 0.00

29 Feb 2024 D-Debit Payroll Allocation Buffalo Wild Wings of 195.60 0.00

Champlin
29 Feb 2024 D-Debit Payroll Allocation Clive's Roadhouse Charmpli 5,451.65 0.00
29 Feb 2024 D-Debit Payroll Allocation MC's Tap House 7,326.69 0.00
E-Linked Bingo Provider -817.10

07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Jan 2024 6.30 0.00
Gaming/EGS

07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 31 Jan 2024 3.96 0.00
Gaming/EGS

07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 0.77 0.00
Gaming/EGS

07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 01 Feb 2024 11.16 0.00
Gaming/EGS

07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Feb 2024 5.22 0.00
Gaming/EGS

07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 03 Feb 2024 18.45 0.00
Gaming/EGS

07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 04 Feb 2024 8.64 0.00
Gaming/EGS

07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 3.27 0.00
Gaming/EGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Feb 2024 6.93 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: All

- Vend

Gaming/EGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 06 Feb 2024 1.08 0.00
Gaming/EGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 07 Feb 2024 8.73 0.00
Gaming/EGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Feb 2024 6.03 0.00
Gaming/EGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Feb 2024 8.91 0.00
Gaming/EGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5.8 Grill & Bar 11 Feb 2024 12.96 0.00
GamingfEGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Giill & Bar Sales Tax 3.36 0.00
Gaming/EGS

15 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 31 Jan 2024 9475 0.00

Champlin
15 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of Sales Tax 8.07 0.00
Champlin

15 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 31 Jan 2024 71.12 6.00

15Feb 2024 D-Debit Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli Sales Tax 6.07 0.00

15 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House 31 Jan 2024 336.04 0.00

15 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House Sales Tax 28.64 0.00

21Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 12 Feb 2024 1.80 6.00
Gaming/EGS

21 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Feb 2024 29.16 0.00
Gaming/EGS

21 Feb2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 14 Feb 2024 3.24 0.00
Gaming/EGS

21 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Feb 2024 3.69 0.00
Gaming/f=GS

21Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Giill & Bar 16 Feb 2024 3.33 0.00
Gaming/EGS

21 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 17 Feb 2024 35.64 0.00
Gaming/EGS

21Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Feb 2024 12.60 0.00
Gaming/EGS

21Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 6.73 0.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 19 Feb 2024 4.32 0.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 20 Feb 2024 1.356 0.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 22 Feb 2024 5.04 0.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 23 Feb 2024 450 0.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Feb 2024 35.18 0.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 25 Feb 2024 15,12 0.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 4,93 0.00
Gaming/EGS
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: All

 Dale  CKA  Vendo _
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue Share -34,870.09
02 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1785505 2,659.98 0.00
Corporation
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit MN Gaming Services Buffalo Wild Wings of 10085643 2,165.74 0.00
Champlin
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit MN Gaming Services Clive's Roadhouse Champli 10085645 8,118.86 0.00
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit  MN Gaming Services MC's Tap House 10085644 20,052.67 0.00
20 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1789159 1,972.84 0.00
Corporation
Gambling Product -11,065.94
01Feb 2024 D-Debit Pufitabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9642631 159.27 0.00
Incarporated
01 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9643042 318.54 0.00
Incotporated
01 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9642632 238.91 0.00
incorporated
01 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 5643041 557.44 0.00
Incarporated
01Feb 2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 5642633 477.81 0.00
Incorporated
01 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Pjus, MC's Tap House 9643043 318.54 0.00
Incorparated
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, 5-8 Grilt & Bar 9644728 340.10 0.00
incorporated
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9644729 174.54 0.00
incorporated
16 Feb 2024 D-Debil  Pulliabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9645435 318.54 0.00
Incorporated
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9643715 803.92 0.00
Incorporated
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9643716 464.36 0.00
Incorporated
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 96844727 489,37 0.00
incorporated
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pulliabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9645436 42154 0.00
Incorporated
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1787190 130.23 0.00
Corporation
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1787191 38237 0.00
Corporation
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1785038 321.76 0.00
Corporation
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Readhouse Champli 1787189 216.29 0.00
Corporation
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1787192 286.82 0.00
Corporation
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1785037 386.49 0.00
Corporation
21 Feb 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9257901 648.08 0.00
21 Feb 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9252911 197.94 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: All

21Feb 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9257891 335.24 0.00
21 Feb 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9252908 22719 0.00
21Feb2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9257905 581.41 0.00
21Fab 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9252916 223.29 0.00
29 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1790607 195,35 0.00
Corpaoration
29Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1790608 66.26 0.00
Corporation
29 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1790609 435.37 0.00
Corporation
29 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1790610 280.03 0.00
Corporation
29 Feb 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 9259141 116.83 0.00
Champlin
29 Feb 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9250139 382.66 0.00
29 Feb 2024 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9259148 54945 0.00
Gaming Deposit: Bingo 1,094.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 850417 0.00 0.00
06 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 100081 0.00 1,084.00
Gaming Deposit: eGaming 99,346.15
01 Feb 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPTO011 000 -828,00
Champlin
01 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,645.00
01 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPTG09 0.00 5,295.00
01 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT00% 0.00 2,168.00
01 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 5,875.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grilf & Bar eGamingCGO006 0.00 1,826.00
06 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 1,537.00
06 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,367.00
06 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,587.00
06 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 5,631.00
08 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,133.00
08 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,568.00
12 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 -2,837.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar ©GamingCGO006 0.00 2,700.00
13 Feb 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.00 258275
Champlin
13 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT008 0.00 6,040.00
15 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,832.00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 6,397.00
20 Feb 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPTO011 0.00 2,478.40
Champlin
20 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champll eGamingPT007 0.00 2,827.00
20 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPTG09 0.00 5,921.00
21 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 -3,675.00
22 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 5,759.00
22 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0,00 3,166.00
22 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0,00 3,904.00
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sit

27 Feb 2024

5-8 Grill & Bar

eGamingCGQ06

2,263.00

27 Feb 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 2,328.00
Champlin
27 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,498.00
27 Feh 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT002 0.00 2,i82.00
27 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,724.00
27 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO009 0.060 5,455.00
29 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,382.00
29 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,130.00
29 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House eGamingPT008 0.00 2,383.00
Gaming Deposit: Pull Tab 92,968.00
01 Feb 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar 5003955 0.00 792.00
01 Feb 2024 5-8 Girilt & Bar 2745928 0.00 544.00
01 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 5004152 0.00 546.00
0t Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 5004182 0.00 790.00
01 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 6277752 0.00 435.00
01 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 6273131 0.00 666.00
01 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 89N1869 0.00 450.00
01 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2Wa5195 0.00 48.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2623465 0.00 712.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2F 17554 0.00 1,312.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2580398 0.00 848.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8546205 0.00 795.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 6273086 0.00 632.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8471286 0.00 158.00
06 Feh 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8326346 0.00 807.00
06 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8380475 0.00 108.00
06 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8382875 0.00 706.00
06 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 5004153 0.00 760.00
06 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 5004154 0.00 496.00
06 Feh 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 7225680 0.60 316.00
06 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2168717 0.00 1,236.00
06 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 5008526 0.00 1,800.00
06 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2W95287 0.00 1,320.00
06 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2W77276 0.00 791.00
06 Feb 2024 MC's Tap MHouse 5004180 0.00 760.00
08 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 5004183 0.00 514,00
06 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 5004181 0.00 500.00
06 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8380623 0.00 754.00
06 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8534999 0.00 224,00
07 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 5013600 0.00 2,070.00
08 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 6273087 0.00 422.00
08 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2623425 0.00 1,178.00
08 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 91K1388 0.00 1,283.00
08 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2580519 0.00 638,00
08 Feh 2024 MC's Tap House 3A25283 0.00 582.00
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D

08 Feb 2024

Pr

MC's Tap House

3C58507

6.00

08 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2646545 0.00 586.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 5004155 0.00 648.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar A382792 0.00 862.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2591356 0.00 2267.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2F17582 0.00 532.00
13 Feb 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of 2531591 0.00 742.00
Champlin
13 Feb 2024 Buffalo Wild Wings of 8395794 0.00 656.00
Champlin
13 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2625288 0.00 1,298.00
13 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8471283 0.00 246.00
13 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8564071 0.00 750.00
13 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2643894 0.00 144.00
13 Feh 2024 Clive's Roadhause Champli 2643893 0.00 138.00
13 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3F24246 0.00 313.00
13 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 89N1831 0.00 2,142.00
13 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8633975 0.00 884.00
13 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8509718 0.00 2,200.00
13 Feb 2024 MC's Tap Houss 8044794 0.00 1,190.00
13 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2R25730 0.00 214.00
13 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2F17495 0.06 1,310.00
13 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8471287 0.00 416.00
13 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8532706 0.00 406.00
13 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 89N1831 0.00 50.00
13 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2646546 0.00 454.00
13 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2646547 0.00 722.00
15 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2623294 0.00 580.00
15 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 5004156 0.00 646.00
15 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2646530 0.00 396.00
15 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2643905 0.00 790.00
15 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8509445 0.00 885.00
15 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8471586 0.00 232.00
15 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 27471119 0.00 484.00
15 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2623334 0.00 816.00
15 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 5013504 0.00 918.00
15 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8511968 0.00 288.00
15 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2646548 0.00 3.00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Girilf & Bar 5004184 0.00 790,00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 5007677 0.00 255,00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar 5004157 0.00 520.00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8388133 0.00 1,948.00
20 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2643569 0.00 800.00
20 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2646533 0.00 204.00
20 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2646534 0.00 398.00
20 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2646532 G.00 222.00
20 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2646531 0.00 666.00
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Clive's Roadhouse Champli

2880651

774.00

20 Feb 2024 0.00

20 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2623332 0.00 202.00
20 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8382887 0.00 506.00
20 Febh 2024 MC's Tap House A382674 0.00 638.00
20 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8560453 0,00 2,220.00
20 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8382907 0.00 294.00
20 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8565337 0.00 790.00
20 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 5013433 0.00 760.00
20 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2643589 0.00 472.00
20 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2644329 0.60 630.00
20 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2644328 0.00 800.00
20 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2646549 0.00 584.00
22 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2645582 0.00 594.00
22 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2381089 0.00 -38.00
22 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2623305 0.00 1,074.00
22 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8511987 0.00 568.00
22 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3A25299 0.00 1,304.00
22 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2NB4333 0.00 422.00
22 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 6279927 0.00 1,044.00
22 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2644326 0.00 646.00
22 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8508845 0.00 580.00
22 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2644325 0.00 736.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 5013447 0.00 288.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2645583 0.00 678.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2645584 0.00 474.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 8545790 0.00 663.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2646045 0.00 756.00
27 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3F23970 0.00 618.00
27 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8561156 0.00 790.00
27 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3A42079 0.00 808.00
27 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2643566 0.00 52.00
27 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8567645 0.00 346.00
27 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2643588 0.00 26.00
27 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1V74315 0.00 752.00
27 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2646036 0.00 250.00
27 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8576663 0.00 420.00
27 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2506098 0.00 548.00
27 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 3A41822 0.00 602.00
27 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2644327 0.00 446,00
27 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 6264350 0.00 1,605.00
27 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2Wa5118 0.00 962.00
27 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2646037 0.00 52.00
27 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 2646035 0.00 718.00
29 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2623469 0.00 1,124.00
29 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2R25667 0.00 758.00
29 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 2479115 0.00 1,592.00

14 Mar 2024 2:33:24 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 8 of 14




Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 "fgb 2024 to 29 Feb?024, Bank Account; All

29 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2646050 . 600.00

29 Febh 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2R25776 . 438.00
29 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2643565 . 262.00
29 Feb 2024 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2YB5025 X 1,240.60
29 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 3A25311 . 900.00
29 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 8512031 . 6.00
29 Feb 2024 MC's Tap House 5013502 . 930.00
Gaming Deposit: Tip Beard 1,951.00
01 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R245887 0.00 30.00
01 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R240888 0.00 30,00
01 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249890 0.00 30.00
01 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249889 0.00 30.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249891 0.00 30.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249892 0.00 30.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249896 0.00 30.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249895 0.00 30.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249893 0.00 30.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249894 0.00 30.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grilf & Bar R2409899 0.00 30.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249898 0.00 30.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249897 0.00 30.00
06 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249900 0.00 30.00
08 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249901 0.00 30.00
08 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249902 0.00 30.00
08 Feb 2024 5-8 Grili & Bar R249903 0.00 30.00
08 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249904 6.00 30.00
08 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R2495805 0.00 30.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R2493506 0.00 30.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249907 0.00 30.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249908 0.00 30.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249909 0.00 30.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249910 0.00 30.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249811 0.00 30.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249812 0.00 30.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249961 0.00 30.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar R249062 0.00 30.00
13 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249963 0.00 30.00
15 Feb 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R249964 0.00 30.00
15 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249965 0.00 30.00
15 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249969 0.00 30.00
15 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249968 0.00 30.00
15 Feb 2024 5.8 Grill & Bar R249967 0.00 30.00
15 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R248966 0.00 30.00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar R249949 0.00 30.00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249950 0.00 30.00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249951 0.00 30.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Feb 2024 tc 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: All

Pre

5-8 Grill & Bar

R249852

0.00

20 Feb 2024
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R249853 0.00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249954 0.00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249570 0.00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249971 0.00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249972 0.00
20 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249955 0.00
22 Feb 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R249956 0.00
22 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249957 0.00
22 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249958 0.00
22 Feb 2024 5-8 Girill & Bar R249959 0.00
22 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R249960 0.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255565 0.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255566 0.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255570 0.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Giill & Bar R255569 0.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255568 0.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255567 0.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255574 0.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255573 0.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255572 0.00
27 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255571 0.00
29 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255575 0.00
29 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255576 0.00
29 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255591 0.00
29 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255589 0.00
29 Feb 2024 5-8 Grill & Bar R255590 0.00
Initial Start Bank 0.00
02 Feb 2024 D-Debit Cash Bank MC's Tap House Bingo Bank - 2,0600.00 0.00
Reimbursement MC
06 Feb 2024 Cash MC's Tap House Start bank - 0.00 2,000.00
Bingo
Interest and Other income 0.32
29 Feb 2024 Wells Fargo 5-8 Grill & Bar interest 0.00 0.06
‘ Payment
29 Feb 2024 Wells Fargo Buffalo Wild Wings of Interest 0.00 0.01
Champlin Payment
29 Feb 2024 Wells Fargo Clive's Roadhouse Champli Interest 0.006 0.09
Payment
29 Feb 2024 Wells Fargo MC's Tap House interest 0.00 0.16
Payment
Linked Bingo Prize Contribution 849.08
07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Jan 2024 -48.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS
07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 31 Jan 2024 61.60 0.00
Gaming/EGS
07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 01 Feb 2024 173.60 0.00
Gaming/EGS
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: All

Men

al #  Vends emis erial # ment .~ Depos

07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grili & Bar 02 Feb 2024 81.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 03 Feb 2024 -803.50 0.00
Gaming/EGS

07 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grilt & Bar 04 Feb 2024 -474.10 0.060
Gaming/EGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Giill & Bar 05 Feb 2024 104.13 0.00
Gaming/EGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Giifl & Bar 06 Feb 2024 16.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit Gompliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 07 Feb 2024 135.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Feb 2024 93.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 08 Feb 2024 138.60 0.00
Gaming/EGS

14 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 11 Feb 2024 153.26 0.00
Gaming/EGS

15 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 31 Jan 2024 -122.15 0.00

Champlin

15 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pllot Games, inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 31 Jan 2024 -529.32 0.00

15 Feb 2024 D-Debit Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House 31 Jan 2024 -1,105.76 0.00

21Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Girill & Bar 12 Feb 2024 28.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS

21 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Feh 2024 -546.74 0.00
Gaming/EGS

21Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5.8 Grill & Bar 14 Feb 2024 50.40 0.00
Gaming/EGS

21Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Feb 2024 57.40 0.00
Gaming/EGS

21 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 16 Feb 2024 51.80 0.00
Gaming/EGS

21 Feb 2024 D-Debit Comphant 5-8 Grilt & Bar 17 Feb 2024 554 .40 0.00
Gaming/EGS

21 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Feb 2024 196.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 19 Feb 2024 67.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit  Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 20 Feb 2024 21,00 6.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 22 Feb 2024 78.40 0.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 23 Feb 2024 70.00 0.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Feb 2024 511.90 0.00
Gaming/EGS

28 Feb 2024 D-Debit Compliant 5-8 Grilt & Bar 25 Feb 2024 235.20 0.00
Gaming/EGS

Merchandise Prize -1,200.00
12 Feb 2024 619815  Leanne Girard 5-8 Giill & Bar Meat/GCs for 400.00 0,00
01-27-2024
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: All

raffle
12 Feb 2024 61915  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar Meat/GCs for 200.00 0.00
02-02-2024
raffle
27Feb2024 61936 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grili & Bar 02-10-24 Meat 200.00 0.00
Raffie
27Feb2024 61936 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 2-17-24 Meat 400.00 0.00
Raffle
Misc. Services and Supplies - Equipment and Repairs -448.77
12 Feb 2024 61913  Central Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 136667 254.19 0.00
Services Champlin
16 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1784894 86.74 0.00
Corporation
27Feb 2024 61936 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar Replace all 10.18 0.00
lacks & keys for
storage - afl
sites
27Feb 2024 61936  Leanne Girard Buffalo Wild Wings of Replace all 1.07 0.00
Champlin locks & keys for
storage - all
sites
27Feb 2024 61936 Leanne Girard Clive's Roadhouse Champli  Replace all 15.53 0.00
locks & keys for
slorage - all
sites
27Feb 2024 61936  Leanne Girard MC's Tap House Replace all 26.78 0.00
locks & keys for
storage - all
siles
29 Feb 2024 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1788639 54.28 0.00
Corporation
Misec. Services and Supplies - General -1,902.54
05 Feb 2024 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  5-8 Girill & Bar 103,17 0.00
05 Feb 2024 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  5-8 Giill & Bar 124,83 0.00
05 Feb 2024 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  Buffalo Wild Wings of 13.14 0.00
Champlin
05 Feb 2024 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  Buffalo Wild Wings of 10.86 0.60
Champlin
05 Feb 2024 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  Clive's Roadhouse Champli 190.53 0.00
05Feb 2024 D-Bebit Acorn Mini Sterage  Clive's Roadhouse Champli 157.47 0.00
05 Feb 2024 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  MC's Tap House 271.50 0.00
05Feb 2024 D-Debit Acomn Mini Storage  MC's Tap House 328,50 0.00
12Feb 2024 61915 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar Amazon- 36.92 0.00
Supplies - all
sites
12Feb 2024 61915 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar Amazon - 13.15 0.00
stamps - ali sites
12Feb 2024 61915  Leanne Girard Clive's Roadhouse Champli Amazon - 16.44 0.00
slamps - all sites
12Feb 2024 61915  Leanne Girard Clive's Roadhouse Champli Amazon- 46.15 0.00
Supplies - alf
sites
12Feb 2024 61915  Leanne Girard MC's Tap House Amazon- 101.54 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: All

12 Feb 2024

12 Feb 2024

27 Feb 2024

27 Feb 2024

27 Febh 2024

27 Feb 2024

27 Feb 2024

27 Feb 2024

27 Feb 2024

27 Feb 2024

29 Feb 2024

29 Feb 2024

29 Feb 2024

29 Feb 2024

61915

61915

61936

61936

61936

61036

61837

61937

61937

61837

D-Debit

D-Debit

D-Debit

D-Debit

Negative Game Reimbursement

01 Feb 2024

12 Feb 2024

20 Feb 2024

D-Debit

D-Debit

D-Debit

Reimburse Excess Cash Short

Rent

27 Feb 2024

27 Feb 2024

61941

61938

Leanne Girard

L.eanne Girard

Leanne Girard

l.eanne Girard

{ eanne Girard

Leanne Girard

Allied Charities of
MN

Allied Charities of
MN

Allied Charities of
MN

Allied Charities of
MN

Wells Fargo
Wells Fargo
Wells Fargo

Wells Fargo

Cash Bank
Reimbursement

Cash Bank
Reimbursement

Cash Bank
Reimbursement

Blazin Wings, inc

NBJ Concepts

MC's Tap House

MC's Tap House

5-8 Grill & Bar

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

Clive's Roadhouse Champli Reimb. Amazon

MC's Tap House

5-8 Girill & Bar

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

MC's Tap House

5-8 Grill & Bar

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

Clive's Roadhouse Champli
MC's Tap House

Buffalo Wild Wings of

Champlin

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

5-8 Grill & Bar

sites

Amazon - bingo
program sleeves

for MC

Amazon -

stamps - all sites
Reimb. Amazon

- supplies - all
sites

Reimb, Amazon

- supplies - all
sites

- supplies - all
sites

Reimb. Amazon
- supplies - all

sites

2024
Membership
Dues

2024
Membership
Dues

2024
Membership
Dues

2024
Membership
Dues

Transactions
Fee

Transactions
Fee

Transactions
Fee

Transactions
Fee

-01 Jan 2024-
eGaming-
Buffalo WW

-01 Feb 2024-
eGaming-Clive's

Roadhou

-01 Feb 2024-
eGaming-Clive's

Roadhou

January 2024
Rent

17.35

36.16

2514

2.65

38.38

66.16

57.00

6.00

87.00

150.00

048
0.05
06.72

1.25

826.00

2,837.00

3,675.00

6.00

3,981.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-7,338.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

-21,588.50
0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: All

27 Feb 2024 61939  Clive's Roadhouse Clive's Roadhouse Champli  January 2024 5,441.01 0.00
Rent

27 Feb 2024 61940  Muddy Cow Brooklyn MC's Tap House January 2024  11,026.75 0.00
Park, LLC Rent

27Feb 2024 81941  Blazin Wings, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of January 2024 1,139.98 0.00
Champlin Rent
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Bank Register

From 01 Feb 2024 to 29

01 #eb 2024
01 Feb 2024
01 Feb 2024
01 Feb 2024
01 Feb 2024
01 Feb 2024
01 Feb 2024
01 Feb 2024
01 Feb 2024
01 Feb 2024
01 Feb 2024
01 Feb 2024
01 Feb 2024
01 Feb 2024

01 Feb 2024

01 Feb 2024
02 Feb 2024

02 Feb 2024

05 Feb 2024
05 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feh 2024

06 Feb 2024

D-Deabit

D-Debit

D-Debit

D-Debil

D-Debit

D-Debit

5003955

Gaming Income :

2745826

Gaming Income :

5004152

Gaming [ncome :

5004182

Gaming Income :

6277752

Gaming income :

6273131

Gaming income :

89N1869

Gaming Income :

2W95185

Gaming income :

eGamingPT011
Gaming Income

eGamingPT007

Gaming income ;

eGamingPT009

Gaming Income ;

eGamingPT009

Gaming Income :

eGamingPT009
Gaming Income

Multiple

Gaming thcome ;

Cash Bank Reimbursement
Negative Game Reimbursement

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Puli Tab

Pult Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

; eGaming

eGaming
eGaming

eGaming

: @eGaming

Tip Board

Pulltabs Plus, incorporated
Gambling Product

Cash Bank Reimbursemeant

Initial Stant Bank

Three Diamand Corporation
E-Pulitab Equipment and Revenue

Share

Acorn Mini Storage

Misc. Services and Supplies - General

Acorn Mini Storage

Misc. Services and Supplies - General

Cash
initia! Start Bank

eGamingCGO006

Gaming Income :

eGamingPT007

Gaming Income :

eGamingPT009

Gaming Income :

eGaming
eGaming

eGaming

5-8 Grill & Bar

5-8 Grill & Bar

Clive's Roadhouse
Champli

MC's Tap House
MC's Tap House
MC's Tap House
MC's Tap House
MC's Tap House

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

Clive's Roadhouse
Champti

MC's Tap House
MC's Tap House
MC's Tap House
5-8 Grill & Bar

-01 Jan 2024-
eGaming-Buffalo WW
Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

9643043
Split

Bingo Bank - MC
MC's Tap House

1785505
5-8 Grilt & Bar

Split

Split

Start bank - Bingo
MC's Tap House
5-8 Grill & Bar
Clive's Roadhouse

Champli
MC's Tap House

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Feb 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking ~ 2212

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

826.00

2,070.51

2,000.00

2,659.98

543.00

657.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

79200 535,823...9&.'3‘
544.00 536,367.99
546.00 536,913.99
790.00 537,703.99
435.00 538,138.89
666.00 538,804.99
450.00 539,254.99
48.00 539,302.99
0.00 539,302.99
2,645.00 541,947.99
5,295.00 547,242.99
2,168.00 549,410.99
5,975.00 555,385.99
120.00 555,505.99

0.00 554,679.99

0.00 552,605.48
0.00 550,609.48

0.00 547,949.50

0.00 547,406.50
0.00 546,749.50
2,000.00 548,749.50
1,826.00 550,575.50
1,537.00 552,112.50

3,587.00 555,698.50
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Bank Register

10

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
08 Feb 2024
08 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Febh 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024
06 Feb 2024

06 Feb 2024

5008526

Gaming income
2Wa5287

Gaming income :

2W77276

Gaming Income :

5004180

Gaimning Income :

5004183

Gaming Income :

5004181
Gaming ihcome

8380623

Gaming income :

8534999

Gaming Income :

8380475

Gaming income :

8382875

Gaming Income :

5004153

Gaming Ihcome :

5004154
Gaming Income

7225680

Gaming Income :

2768717

Gaming Income :

2623465

Gaming Income :

2F17554

Gaming Income :

2580398

Gaming Income :

8546295

Gaming Income :

6273086

Gaming Income :

8471286

Gaming Income :

8326346

Gaming Income :

eGamingPT009

Gaming Income :

eGamingPTO007

Gaming Income :

Multiple

Gaming Income :

Multiple

Gaming Income :

;Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Pult Tab

: Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Pufl Tab

Pull Tab

» Pull Tab

Puli Tab

Pufl Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Puli Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tah

Pull Tab

eGaming
eGaming
8ingo

Tip Board

MC's Tap House

MC's Tap House
MC'’s Tap House
MC's Tap House
MC's Tap House
MC's Tap House
MC's Tap House
MC's Tap House
Clive's Roadhouse

Champli

Clive's Roadhouse
Champli

Clive's Roadhouse
Champli

Clive's Roadhouse
Champli

Clive's Roadhouse
Champli

Clive's Roadhouse
Champli

5-8 Grill & Bar

5-8 Grill & Bar

5-8 Grill & Bar

5-8 Grill & Bar

5-8 Giill & Bar

5-8 Grill & Bar

5-8 Grili & Bar
MC's Tap House
Clive's Roadhouse
Champhi

MC's Tap House

§-8 Grill & Bar

0.00

0.00

0.060

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

Q.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,800.00 557,490.50

1,320.00 558,816.50
791.00 558,610.50
760.00 560,370.50
514.00 560,884.50
500.00 561,384.50
754.00 562,138.50
224,00 562,362.50
108.00 562,470.50
706.00 563,176.50
760.00 563,236.50
496.00 564,432.50
316.00 564,748.50

1,236.00 565,984.50
712.00 566,696.50

1,312.00 568,008.50
848.00 568,856.50
795.00 569,651.50
632.00 570,283.50
158.00 570,441.50

807.00 571,248.50

5,631.00 576,879.50

2,367.00 575,246.50

1,094.00 580,340.50

300.00 580,640.50
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Bank Register _
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212 |

emo/P De

07 Feb 2024

5013600

Clive's Roadhouse

2,070.00 582,710.50

000 R
Gaming Income : Pult Tab Champli
07 Feb 2024 D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar 2463 R 0.00 582,685.87
Multiple
07 Feb 2024 D-Debit  Compfiant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar -1,076.06 R 0.00 583,761.93
Mudtiple
08 Feb 2024 3A25283 MC's Tap House 000 R £582.00 584,343.93
Gaming income : Pull Tab
08 Feb 2024 3C58507 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 562.00 584,905.93
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
08 Feb 2024 2623425 Clive's Roadhouse 0600 R 1,178.00 586,083.93
Gaming lncome : Pull Tab Champli
08 Feb 2024 91K1388 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,283.00 587,366.93
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
08 Feb 2024 2880519 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 636.00 588,002.93
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champl
08 Feb 2024 6273087 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 422.00 588,424.93
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
08 Feb 2024 2646545 MC's Tap House 000 R 586.00 589,010.93
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
08 Feb 2024 eGamingCGO06 5.8 Grill & Bar 060 R 2,133,00 591,143.93
Gaming Income : eGaming
08 Feb 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 3,568.00 594,711.93
Gaming Income : eGaming
08 Feb 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 150.00 594,861.93
Gaming Income : Tip Board
12 Feb 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 0.00 594,861.93
Gaming income : eGaming Champli
12 Feb 2024 61911 MN Gaming Services 126898 197980 R 0.00 592,882,13
Accounting and Legal Services Split
12 Feb 2024 61912 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 501c3 - Approved 02- 4480540 NR 0.00 548,076.73
A01-501{c)(3) and (4) 06-2024
Split
12 Feb 2024 61913 Central Gaming Services 136667 25419 R 0.00 547,822.54
Misc. Services and Supplies - Buffalo Wild Wings of
Equipment and Repairs Champlin
12 Feb 2024 61914 Midwest insurance Company Accti100173563 5400 R 0.00 547,768.54
Compensation and Payroll Taxes Split
12 Feb 2024 61915 L.eanne Girard Amazon-Supplies - all 86771 R 0.00 546,900.83
Multiple sites
Spilit
12 Feb 2024  D-Debit  Cash Bank Reimbursement -01 Feb 2024- 2,837.00 R 0.00 544,063.83
Negative Game Reimbursement eGaming-Clive's
Roadhou
Clive's Roadhouse
Champli
13 Feb 2024 2531591 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 742.00 544,805.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champlin
13 Feb 2024 8385794 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 656.00 545,461.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champlin
13 Feb 2024 89N1831 MC's Tap House 0060 R 2,142.00 547,603.83

Gaming Income : Pull Tab
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Banmlnc Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

M s

13 Feb 2024 8633979 MC's Tap House 0.00 884.00 548,487.8
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

13 Feb 2024 8509718 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,200.00 550,687.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

13 Feb 2024 8044794 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,190.00 551,877.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

13 Feb 2024 2R25730 MC's Tap House 0.00 214,00 552,091.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

13 Feb 2024 2F17495 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,310.00 553,401.83
Gaming income : Pull Tab

13 Feb 2024 8471287 MC's Tap House 0.00 416.00 553,817.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

13 Feb 2024 8532706 MC's Tap House 0.00 406.00 554,223.83
Gaming income : Pull Tab

13 Feb 2024 S9N1831 MC's Tap House 0.00 50.00 554,273.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

13 Feb 2024 2625286 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,268.00 555,571.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

13 Feb 2024 8471293 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 246,00 555,817.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

13 Feb 2024 8564071 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 750.00 556,567.83
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

13 Feb 2024 2643894 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 144,00 556,711.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

13 Feb 2024 2643893 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 138.00 556,849.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

13 Feb 2024 3F24246 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 313.00 557,162.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

13 Feb 2024 5004155 5-8 Grilt & Bar 0.00 648.00 557,810.83
Gaming income : Pull Tab

13 Feb 2024 A382792 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 862.00 558,672.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

13 Feb 2024 2591356 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 2,267.00 560,939.83
Gaming income : Pull Tab

13 Feb 2024 2F17582 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 532.00 561,471.83
Gaming Income : Puill Tab

13 Feb 2024 2646546 MC's Tap House 0.00 454.00 561,925.83
Gaming Income : Puli Tab

13 Feb 2024 2646547 MC's Tap House 0.00 722.00 562,647.83
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

13 Feb 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grili & Bar 0.06 2,700.00 565,347.83
Gaming income : eGaming

13 Feb 2024 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 2,582.75 567,930.58
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

13 Feb 2024 eGamingPT008 MC's Tap House 0.00 6,040.00 573,970.58
Gaming Income : eGaming

13 Feb 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 300.00 574,270.58
Gaming Income : Tip Board

14 Feb 2024  D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar 690.39 0.00 573,580.19
Multiple
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212
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574,396.19

15 Feb 2024 2623334 MC's Tap House 000 R 816.00
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Feb 2024 5013504 MC's Tap House 000 R 918.00 575314.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Feb 2024 2646530 Clive's Roadhouse 0600 R 396.00 575,710.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

15 Feb 2024 2643905 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 780.00 576,500.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

15 Feb 2024 8509445 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 885.00 577,385.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

15 Feb 2024 8471586 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 232.00 577,617.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

15 Feb 2024 2247119 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 484.00 578,101.19
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

15 Feb 2024 2623294 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 590.00 578,691.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Feb 2024 5004156 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 646.00 579,337.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Feb 2024 8511968 MC's Tap House 000 R 288.00 579,625.19
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

15 Feb 2024 2646548 MC's Tap House 0600 R 3,00 579,628.19
Gaming thcome : Pull Tab

15 Feb 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,832.00 582.460.19
Gaming tncome : eGaming

15 Feb 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 180.00 582,640.19
Gaming Income : Tip Board

15 Feb 2024 61916 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grilt & Bar 345939 R 0.00 582,290.80
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61917 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 60.12 R 0.00 582,230.68
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61918 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 51758 R 0.00 581,713.10
Compensation and Payrolt Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61919 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 30811 R 0.00 581,404.99
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61920 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,570.57 R 0.00 579,834.42
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61921 Paggy A Harty 5-8 Grill & Bar 324168 R 0.00 579,510.26
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61922 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 57836 R 0.06 578,931.90
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61923 Aprit Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 2258 R 0.00 578,909.32
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61924 Nancy Jackson 5-8 Girill & Bar 23811 R 0.00 578,671.21
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61925 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 28813 R 0.00 578,383.08
Compensation and Payrofl Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61926 Carolee A Peterson 5-8 Grill & Bar 393.20 NR 0.00 577,989.88
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61927 Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 4011 R 0.00 577,949.77
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

0.00

15 Feb 2024 61928 Anna M Roach 5-8 Giill & Bar 243.99 577,705.78
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61929 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 851.87 0.00 576,853.91
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61930 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 370.63 0.00 576,483.28
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feh 2024 61931 Halay J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 355.18 0.00 576,128.09
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61932 Allison B Solom-Fleicher 5-8 Grill & Bar 506.91 0.00 575621.18
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61833 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 353.27 0.00 575,267.91
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61934 Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 184.70 0.00 575,083.21
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 61035 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grilt & Bar 608.73 0.00 574,473.48
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024 D-Debit  MN Department of Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar 345.00 0.00 574,128.48
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

15 Feb 2024  D-Debit IRS 5-8 Grill & Bar 3,148.04 0.00 570,980.44
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Feb 2024  D-Debit  Pilot Games, Inc Spilit -1,212.54 0.00 572,192.98
Multiple

16 Feb 2024 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1784994 1,820.70 0.00 570,372.28
Multiple Spit

16 Feb 2024 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, Incorporated 9643715 3,022.37 0.00 567,349.91
Gambling Producl Split

16 Feb 2024  D-Debit  MN Gaming Services 10085643 30,337.27 0.00 537,012.64
E-Pulliab quipment and Revenue Split
Share

20 Feb 2024 A382674 MC's Tap House 0.00 638.00 537,650.64
(Gaming Income : Pull Tab

20 Fab 2024 8560453 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,220.00 539,870.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

20 Feb 2024 8382907 MC's Tap House 0.00 284.00 540,164.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

20 Feb 2024 8565337 MC's Tap House 0.00 790.00 540,954.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

20 Feb 2024 5013433 MC's Tap House 0.00 760.00 541,714.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

20 Feb 2024 2643589 MC's Tap House 0.00 472,00 542,186.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

20 Feh 2024 2644329 MC's Tap House 0.00 630.00 542,816.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

20 Feb 2024 2644328 MC's Tap House 0.00 800,00 543,616.64
Gaming income : Pull Tab

20 Feb 2024 2643569 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 800.00 544,416.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

20 Feb 2024 2646533 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 294.00 544,710.64
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

20 Feb 2024 2646534 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 398.00 545,108.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
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| Bank Register

From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, B
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Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
ank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

20 Feb 2024

Clive's Roadhouse

2646532 0.00 222.00 545,330.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
20 Feb 2024 2646531 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 666.00 545,996.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
20 Fab 2024 2580651 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 774.00 546,770.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champh
20 Feb 2024 2623332 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 202.00 546,972.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
20 Feb 2024 8382887 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 506.00 547,478.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champti
20 Feb 2024 5004184 5-8 Grill & Bar 6.00 790.00 548,268.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
20 Feb 2024 5007677 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 255.00 548,623.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
20 Feb 2024 5004157 5-8 Girill & Bar 0.00 520.00 549,043.64
Gaming income : Pull Tab
20 Feb 2024 8388133 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,948.00 550,991.64
Gaming income : Pull Tab
20 Feb 2024 2646549 MC's Tap House 0.00 584,00 551,575.64
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
20 Feb 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Girilt & Bar 0.00 6,397.00 557,972.64
Gaming Incame : eGaming
20 Feb 2024 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 2,478.40 560,451.04
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin
20 Feb 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 5,921.00 566,372.04
Gaming Income : eGaming
20 Feb 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,827.00 569,198.04
Gaming Income : eGaming Champhi
20 Feb 2024 Multiple 5.8 Grill & Bar 0.00 301.00 569,500.04
Gaming Income : Tip Board
20 Feb 2024  D-Debit  MN Department of Revenue Lawfui Gambling Tax 69,306.90 0.00 500,193.14
AOBT - Monthly State Gambling Taxes Split
and Fees
20 Feb 2024 D-Debit  Cash Bank Reimbursement -01 Feb 2024- 3,675.00 0.00 496,518.14
Negative Game Reimbursement eGaming-Clive's
Roadhou
Clive's Roadhouse
Champli
20 Feb 2024  D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1789159 1,972.84 0.00 494,545.30
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenhue 5-8 Grill & Bar
Share
21 Feb 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.60 0.00 494,545.30
Gaming Income : eGaming Champhi
21 Feb 2024  D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5.8 Grill & Bar 487.45 0.00 494,057.85
Multipte
21 Feb 2024  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 9252908 2,213.15 0.00 491,844.70
Gambling Product Split
22 Feb 2024 6279927 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,044.00 492,888.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
22 Feb 2024 2644326 MC's Tap House 0.00 646.00 493,534.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
22 Feb 2024 8508845 MC's Tap House 0.00 580.00 494,114.70
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account We is Fargo Checkmg 2212

Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 Feb 2024 2644325 MC's Tap House 0.00 736.00 494,850.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 Feb 2024 8511987 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 568.00 495,418.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

22 Feb 2024 3A25299 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,304.00 496,722.70
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champli

22 Feb 2024 2NB4333 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 422.00 497,144.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

22 Feb 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 556.00 487,700.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

22 Feb 2024 2623305 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,074.00 498,774.70
Gaming Income : Puli Tab

22 Feb 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 5,758.00 504,533.70
Gaming Income : eGaming

22 Feb 2024 eGamingPT008 MC's Tap House 0.00 3,166.00 507,698.70
Gaming Income : eGaming

22 Feb 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 3,904.00 511,603.70
Gaming [Income : eGaming

22 Feb 2024 Wultipie 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 150.00 511,753.70
Gaming Income : Tip Board

27 Feb 2024 2646036 MC's Tap House 0.00 250.00 512,003.7¢
Gaming Income : Puli Tab

27 Feb 2024 8576663 MC's Tap House 0.00 420.00 512,423.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

27 Feb 2024 2506098 MC's Tap House 0.00 548.00 512,971.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

27 Feb 2024 3A41822 MC's Tap House 0.00 602.00 513,673.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

27 Feb 2024 2644327 MC's Tap House 0.00 446.00 514,019.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

27 Feb 2024 6264350 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,605,00 515,624.70
Gaming income : Pull Tab

27 Feb 2024 2Wo5118 MC's Tap House 0.00 962.00 516,586.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

27 Feb 2024 2646037 MC's Tap House 0.00 52.00 516,638.70
Gaming Incomae : Pull Tab

27 Feb 2024 2646035 MC's Tap House 0.00 718.00 517,356.70
Gaming income : Pull Tab

27 Febh 2024 3F23970 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 618.00 517,974.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

27 Feb 2024 8561156 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 790.00 518,764.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

27 Feb 2024 3A42079 Clive's Roadhouse 0,00 808.00 519,572.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Charmnphi

27 Feb 2024 2643566 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 52.00 519,624.70
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

27 Feb 2024 8567645 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 346.00 519,870.70
Gaming Incomne : Pull Tab Champli

27 Feb 2024 2643568 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 26.00 518,996.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Barllgm Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212
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27 Feb 2024 1V74315 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 752.00 520,748.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
27 Feb 2024 5013447 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 288.00 521,036.70
Gaming income : Pull Tab
27 Feb 2024 2645583 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 678.00 521,714.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
27 Feb 2024 2645584 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 474,00 522,188.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
27 Feb 2024 8545790 5-8 Grilt & Bar 000 R 663.00 522,851.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
27 Feb 2024 2646045 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 756.00 523,607.70
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
27 Feb 2024 eGamingCGO006 5-8 Grifl & Bar 0.00 R 2,263.00 525,870.70
Gaming Income ; eGaming
27 Feb 2024 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 2,328.00 528,198.70
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin
27 Feb 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,182.00 530,380.70
Gaming Income : eGaming
27 Febh 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 3,724.00 534,104.70
Gaming Income : eGaming
27 Feh 2024 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 5,455.00 539,559.70
Gaming Income : eGaming
27 Feb 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 2,498.00 542,057.70
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli
27 Feb 2024 Multiple 5-8 Giill & Bar 000 R 300.00 542,357.70
Gaming Income : Tip Board
27 Feb 2024 61936 Leanne Girard 02-10-24 Meat Raffle 78589 R 0.00 541,571.81
Multiple Split
27 Feb 2024 61937 Allied Charities of MN 2024 Membership 300.00 NR 0.00 541,271.81
Misc. Services and Supplies - General Dues
Split
27 Feb 2024 61038 NBJ Concepts January 2024 Rent 3,981.76 NR 0.00 537,280.05
Rent 5-8 Grill & Bar
27 Feb 2024 61539 Clive's Roadhouse January 2024 Rent 544101 R 0.00 531,849.04
Rent Clive's Roadhouse
Champli
27 Feb 2024 61940 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC January 2024 Rent 11,026.75 NR 0.00 520,822.29
Rent MC's Tap House
27 Feb 2024 51941 Blazin Wings, inc January 2024 Rent 1,138.98 NR 0.00 519,682.31
Multiple Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin
28 Feb 2024  D-Debit  Compliant Gaming/EGS 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,054.15 R 0.00 518,628.16
Multiple
29 Feb 2024 3A25311 MC's Tap House 000 R 900,00 519,528.16
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab
29 Feb 2024 8512031 MC's Tap House 000 R 6.00 519,534.16
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
29 Feb 2024 2646050 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 600.00 520,134.16
Gaming fncome : Pull Tab Champfi
28 Feb 2024 2R25776 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 438.00 520,572.16
Gaming Income : Puill Tab Champli
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Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

29 Feb 2024 2643565 Clive's Roadhouse 0600 R 262,00 520,834.16
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

29 Feb 2024 2Y65025 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 1,240.00 522,074.16
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

289 Feb 2024 2623469 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 1,124.00 523,198.16
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 Feb 2024 2R25667 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 758.00 523,956.16
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 Feb 2024 2479115 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 1,502.00 525,548.18
Gaming income : Pull Tab

29 Feb 2024 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 2,382.00 527,930.16
Gaming Income : eGaming

29 Feb 2024 eGamingPT00S MC's Tap House 000 R 2,383.00 530,313.18
Gaming Income : eGaming

29 Feb 2024 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,130.00 532,443.16
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

29 Feb 2024 5013502 MC's Tap House 0600 R 930.00 533,373.16
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

29 Feb 2024 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 150.00 533,523.16
Gaming income : Tip Board

29 Feb 2024 681942 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 28326 NR 0.00 533,229.90
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61943 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Girill & Bar 102.71 NR 0.00 533,127.18
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61944 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 597.89 R 0.00 532,529.30
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61945 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 400.81 NR 0.00 532,128.49
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

28 Feb 2024 61946 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,570.56 R 0.00 530,557.93
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61947 Peggy A Harty 5-8 Grill & Bar 505.17 R 0.00 530,052.76
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61948 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 57105 R 0.00 529,481.71
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61949 April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 142.82 NR 0.00 529,338.89
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61950 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 51255 NR 0.00 528,826.34
Compensation and Payrofl Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61951 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Grill & Bar 145,29 NR 0.00 528,681.05
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 681652 Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 12.57 NR 0.00 528,668.48
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61953 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grili & Bar 45796 R 0.00 528,210.52
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61954 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 160.32 NR 0.00 528,050.20
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61955 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 11774 R 0.00 527,932.46
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61956 Adlison B Solom-Fletcher 5-8 Grill & Bar 59825 R 0.00 527,334.21

Compensation and Payroll Taxes
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29 Feb 2024 61957 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grilt & Bar 506.08 NR 0.00 526,828.13

Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024 61958 Vicky L. Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 46843 NR 0.00 526,359.70
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

29 Feb 2024  D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1788639 1,031.29 R 0.00 525,328.41
Multiple Split

20 Feb 2024  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 9259139 1,04894 R 0.00 524,279.47
Gambling Product Split

29 Feb 2024 D-Debit  Wells Fargo Transactions Fee 250 R 0.00 524,276.97
Misc, Services and Supplies - General Split

29 Feb 2024  D-Debit  Payroll Aliocation Split 0.00 NR 0.00 524,276.97

Compensation and Payroll Taxes

14 Mar 2024 2:34:31 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 11 of 1




Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

February 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Statement Opening Balance 01 Feb 2024

562,986.53

Cleared Transactions:

27,785.13

Depositand Other Credits ~ .
1 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposil eGaming eGamingPT009 5,975.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 5,295.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,645.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,168.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5003955 792.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5004182 790.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273131 666.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5004152 546.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2745926 544.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab BON1869 450.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6277752 435.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 120.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2wWa5195 48.00
01 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 0.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 5,631.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT008 3,687.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT0O07 2,367.00
06 Feb 2024 Other Deposit - Initial Start Bank Cash 2,000.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 1,826.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5008526 1,800.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 1,537.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2WG55287 1,320.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2F17554 1,312.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2768717 1,236.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Bingo Multiple 1,094.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2880398 848.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8326346 807.06
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8546295 795.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Puill Tab 2W77276 791.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5004180 760.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5004153 760.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8380623 754,00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2623465 712.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8382875 706.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273086 632.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5004183 514.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5004181 500.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5004154 496.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7225680 316.00
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

February 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8534999 224.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8471288 158.00
06 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8380475 108.00
07 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5013600 2,070.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO0GS 3,568.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 2,133.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 91K1388 1,283.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2623425 1,178.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pulf Tab 2580519 636.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646545 586.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3A25283 582.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3C58507 562.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6273087 422.00
08 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Muitiple 150.00
12 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 0.00
13 Feb 2024 (Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT00g 6,040.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGO06 2,700.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming | eGamingPT011 2,582.75
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2591356 2,267.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 8509718 2,200.00
13 Feb 202:1 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 89N1831 2,142.00
- 13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2F17495 1,310.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2625286 1,298.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8044794 1,190.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8633979 884.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A382792 862.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8564071 750.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2531591 742.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646547 722.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8395794 656.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5004155 648.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2F17582 532.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646546 454.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8471287 416.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaiming Deposit Pull Tab 8532706 406.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3F24246 313.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 360.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8471293 246.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2R25730 214.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2643894 144.00
13 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2643893 138.00
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

‘Depositand Other Credits =

February 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Gaming Deposit Pull Tab

BON1831

50.00

13 Feb 2024

15 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,832.00
15 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5013504 918.00
15 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 8509445 885.00
15 Feb 2024 Gaming Depos# Pull Tab 2623334 816.00
15 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2643905 790.00
15 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5004156 646.00
15 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2623294 590.00
15 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2Z47119 484.00
15 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646530 396.00
15 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8511968 288.00
15 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8471586 232.00
15 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 180.00
15 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646548 3.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 6,397.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 5,921.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,827.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 2,478.40
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 8560453 2,220.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8388133 1,948.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2644328 800.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2643569 800.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8566337 790.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5004184 790.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2580651 774.00
20 Feh 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5013433 760.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 2646531 666.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab A3B2674 638.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2644329 630.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646549 584.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 5004157 520.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 8382887 506.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2643589 472.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646534 398.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 301.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8382507 294.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646533 294.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5007677 255.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646532 222.00
20 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2623332 202.00
21 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 0.00
22 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 5,759.00
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

February 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

‘Depositand Other Credits. -~~~ - e .
22 Febh 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 3,904.00
22 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO009 3,166.00
22 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3A25299 1,304.00
22 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2623305 1,074.00
22 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6279927 1,044.00
22 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2644325 736.00
22 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2644326 646.00
22 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8508845 580,00
22 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8511987 568.00
22 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 556.00
22 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2N84333 422,00
22 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multipte 150.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 5,455.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT00% 3,724.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,498.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO11 2,328.00

W27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposil eGaming eGamingCGO06 2,263.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,182.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Depaosit Pull Tab 6264350 1,605.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2W95118 962.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3A42079 808.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8561156 790.00

27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646045 756.00

27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1V74315 752.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646035 718.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2645583 678.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8545790 663.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3F23870 618.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3A41822 602.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2506098 548.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2645584 474.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2644327 446.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 8576663 420.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pufl Tab 8567645 346.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Muitiple 300.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5013447 288.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646036 250.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646037 52.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 2643566 52.00
27 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2643568 26.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,383.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 2,382.00
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

February 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,130.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2479115 1,592.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 2Y65025 1,240.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2623489 1,124.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 5013502 930.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3A25311 900.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pult Tab 2R25667 758.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2646050 600.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2R25778 438.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2643565 262.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 150.00
29 Feb 2024 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8512031 6.00
S S LU Total Dép'0$_lt_._al§d Other Credits =0 B -20_«.1.(‘3;"37'.:_‘E_5=
'Pay'ihér_u andExpenses T : : e —— —
15 Dec 2023 61751 Carolee A Peterson 328.58
25 Dec 2023 61762 Marsha Anderson 100.00
25 Dec 2023 61774 Carolee A Peterson 100.00
31 Dec 2023 61793 Marsha Anderson 170.15
09 Jan 2024 61811 Workhorse LLC 365.00
15 Jan 2024 61817 Marsha Anderson 373.30
15 Jan 2024 61826 Nancy Jackson 302,88
15 Jan 2024 61829 Carolee A Peterson 416.31
22 Jan 2024 61840 Patricia Phenow 50.00
22 Jan 2024 61841 Trent Meld 50.00
22 Jan 2024 61842 Heather Schwartz 50.00
22 Jan 2024 61843 Ryan Bithe 50.00
22 Jan 2024 61844 Tharaldson 50.00
22 Jan 2024 61845 Danielle Charboneau 50.00
22 Jan 2024 61846 Dillon Zielske 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61849 Done rite handyman services LLC. 150.00
25 Jan 2024 61850 Leanne Girard 600.00
25 Jan 2024 61852 Clive's Roadhouse 5,412.85
25 Jan 2024 61853 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC 11,117.80
25 Jan 2024 61857 Kelly Jones 100.00
25 Jan 2024 61859 Leo Mitcheltree 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61861 Bob Koch 500.00
25 Jan 2024 61863 Mike Gerberding 250.00
25 Jan 2024 51864 Amy Key 250.00
25 Jan 2024 61866 Dave Liu 250.00
25 Jan 2024 61867 Gina Dahiman 100.00
25 Jan 2024 61868 Katrina DeRoche 100.00
25 Jan 2024 61876 Connie Foth 100.00
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Paymentand Exponses

February 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Bah Johnnasack

50.00

25 Jan 2024 61877
25 Jan 2024 61878 Zach Hovey 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61879 Joseph & Erin Stwora 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61880 Natasha Kuntz 50.00
26 Jan 2024 61882 Ben Uglem 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61883 Deb Hicks 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61884 Aric & Jenna Radmacher 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61886 Heather Conneran 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61887 Erika Mussett 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61888 Sara McPheeters 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61893 Katie Verlo 100.00
31 Jan 2024 MN Unemployment Insurance 94.00
31 Jan 2024 Payroil Aliocation 0.00
31 Jan 2024 61894 Marsha Anderson 110.23
31 Jan 2024 61895 Judith M Blesi 130.26
31 Jan 2024 61897 Denise G Feuerhake 281.85
31 Jan 2024 61898 Leanne Girard 1,570.56
31 Jan 2024 61899 Peggy A Hariy 390.35
31 Jan 2024 61901 April Huchel 31317
31 Jan 2024 61902 Kelly Lang 274.29
31 Jan 2024 61903 Patrick C Mengelkoch 357.89
31 Jan 2024 61904 Marie Protas 40.12
31 Jan 2024 61906 Brenda Schmitt 202.19
01 Feb 2024 Pulitabs Plus, Incorporated 2,070.51
01 Feb 2024 Cash Bank Reimbursement 826.00
02 Feb 2024 Three Diamond Corporation 2,659.98
02 Feb 2024 Cash Bank Reimbursement 2,000.00
05 Feb 2024 Acorn Mini Storage 657.00
05 Feb 2024 Acorn Mini Storage 543.00
07 Feb 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS 24.63
07 Feb 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS -1,076.06
12 Feb 2024 Cash Bank Reimbursement 2,837.00
12 Feb 2024 61911 MN Gaming Services 1,979.80
12 Feb 2024 61913 Central Gaming Services 264,19
12 Feb 2024 61914 Midwest Insurance Company 54.00
12 Feb 2024 61915 Leanne Girard 867.71
14 Feb 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS 690.39
15 Feb 2024 IRS 3,148.04
15 Feb 2024 MN Department of Revenue 345.00
15 Feb 2024 Pilot Games, Inc -1,212.54
15 Feb 2024 61916 Marsha Anderson 349.39
16 Feb 2024 61917 Judith M Biesi 60.12
15 Feb 2024 61918 Christy |. Carlson 517.58
14 Mar 2024 10:31:19 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 6 of 8



Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

February 2024, Bank Account; Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

15 Feb 2024 61919 Denise G Feuerhake 308.11
15 Feb 2024 61920 Leanne Girard 1,570.57
15 Feb 2024 61921 Peggy A Harty 324.16
15 Feb 2024 61922 Danielle Hildebrand 578.36
15 Feb 2024 61923 April Huchel 22.58
15 Feb 2024 61924 Nancy Jackson 238.11
15 Feb 2024 61925 Kelly Lang 288.13
15 Feb 2024 61927 Marie Protas 40.11
15 Feb 2024 61928 Anna M Roach 243,99
15 Feb 2024 61929 Brenda Schmitt 851.87
15 Feb 2024 61930 Courteney M Schumann 370.63
15 Feb 2024 §1931 Haley J Skaar 355.19
15 Feb 2024 61932 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 506.91
15 Feb 2024 61933 Samantha A Sperling 353.27
_15 Feb 2024 61934 Kelley Stulc 184.70
15 Feb 2024 61935 Vicky L Zimmerman 609.73
16 Feb 2024 MN Gaming Services 30,337.27
16 Feb 2024 Pulitabs Plus, Incorporated 3,022.37
16 Feb 2024 Three Diamond Corporation 1,820.70
20 Feb 2024 MN Department of Revenue 69,306.90
20 Feb 2024 Cash Bank Reimbursement 3,675.00
20 Feb 2024 Three Diamond Corporation 1,972.84
21 Feb 2024 Triple Crown Gaming 2,213.15
21 Feh 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS 487.45
27 Feb 2024 61936 Leanne Girard 785.89
27 Feb 2024 61939 Clive's Roadhouse 5,441,01
28 Feb 2024 Compliant Gaming/EGS 1,054.15
29 Feb 2024 Tripte Crown Gaming 1,048.94
29 Feb 2024 Three Diamond Corporation 1,031.29
29 Feb 2024 Wells Fargo 2.50
29 Feb 2024 61944 Christy L Carlson 597.89
29 Feb 2024 61946 Leanne Girard 1,670.56
28 Feb 2024 61947 Peggy A Harty 505.17
28 Feb 2024 61948 Danielle Hildebrand 571.05
29 Feb 2024 61953 Anna M Roach 457.96
_2_9 Feb 2024 61955 Courteney M Schumann 117.74
29 Feb 2024 61956 Aliison B Solom-Fletcher 598.25
ERRR VRS P e T Total Payment and Other Credits - -+ .176,912.02
Statement Ending Balance on 29 Feb 2024 590,771.66
Difference: 0.00
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
February 2024, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Uhcleared Transactions: -66,494 69

Depositand Other Credits = =

.7 Total Depositand Other Credits - - = .05 0,00

PaymentandEXpenses T S .-.:-:; T :- 0 . P
31 Aug 2022 60806 Bailey Hatton 104.94
30 Apr 2023 61343 Bailey Hatton 107.57
24 Jul 2023 61498 Mackenzie Millette 92.35
22 Jan 2024 61848 Jayme Olstad 50.00
25 jan 2024 61854 Blazin Wings, Inc 997.90
25 Jan 2024 51855 Greg Mrozek 100.00
25 Jan 2024 61856 Greg Mrozek 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61858 Dave Luke 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61865 Tracie Hasselbring 250,00
25 Jan 2024 61871 Ann Abner 100.00
25 Jan 2024 61881 Kristy Yates 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61890 Nicole Kolander 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61891 Elise Goodwin 50.00
25 Jan 2024 61892 Michael Perreault 50.00
12 Feb 2024 61912 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 44,805.40
15 Feb 2024 61926 Carolee A Peterson 393.20
27 Feb 2024 61937 Allied Charities of MN 300.00
27 Feb 2024 61938 NBJ Concepts 3.981.76
27 Feb 2024 61940 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC 11,026.75
27 Feb 20624 61941 Blazin Wings, Inc 1,139.98
29 Feb 2024 61942 Marsha Anderson 293.26
29 Feb 2024 61943 dudith M Blesi 102.71
29 Feb 2024 61945 . Denise G Feuerhake 400.81
29 Feb 2024 61949 April Huchel 142.82
25 Feb 2024 61950 Kelly Lang 512.55
29 Feb 2024 61951 Patrick C Mengetkoch 145.29
29 Feb 2024 61952 Marie Protas 12.57
29 Feb 2024 61954 Brenda Schmitt 160.32
29 Feb 2024 61957 Samantha A Sperling 506.08
29 Feb 2024 61958 Vicky L Zimmerman 468.43
Sl T T T 1.'.3-::To'ta'l'Payme_n_t_'and_'Q_ther-C_réd_i_lS"-.:.::33 .;:_ 66,49469
Ending Bank Account Balance: 524,276.97
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Wells Fargo Combined Statement of Accounts

February 29, 2024 B Page 10f 10

CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC.
PO BOX 38
CHAMPLIN MN 55316-0038

Questions?

Available by phone Mon-Sat 7:00am-11:00pm Eastern
Time, Sun 2:00am-10:00pm Eastern Time:
We accept all relay calls, including 711

1-800-CALL-WELLS (1-800-225-5935)
Enespariol: 1-877-337-7454

Online: wellsfargo.com/biz

Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. {300)
P.0. Box 6995

Portland, OR 97228-6995

Your Business and Wells Fargo

Visit wellsfargo.com/digil albusine ssresources to explore tours, articles,
Infographics, and other resources on the toples of money movement, account
management and monitoring, security and fraud prevention, and more.

Account options

A check mark in the box Indicates you have these
convenient services with your account(s). Go to
wellsfargo.conv/biz or call the number above if you have
questions or ifyou would like to add new services.

Business Onilne Banking [
Online Statements )
Business Bill Pay Bﬂ
Business Spending Report ]
Overdraft Protection O
Summary of accounts
Checking and Savings
Ending balance Ending balance
Account Page Account number last staternent this statement
Initiate Business Checking " 2 5799872212 562,986.53 590,771.66
Business Market Rate Savings 8 1456327307 40,028.40 40,028.72
Total deposit accounts $603,014.93 $630,800.38
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e ]
Initiate Business Checking SV

Statement period activity summary Account number: 5799872212
Beginning balance on 2/1 $562.98653 CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC.
Deposits/Credits 206,985.75 Minnesota account terms and conditions apply
Withdrawals/Debits - 179,200.62 For Direct Deposit use
Ending balance on 2/20 SE00TT1 ot Routing Number (RTN): 091000019

For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248

Overdraft Protection

This account ks not currently covered by Qverdraft Protection. If you waould fike more information regarding Overdraft Protection and eliglbility
requirements please call the number listed on your statement or visit your Wells Fargo branch.

Transaction history

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
271 Deposit o _ _ 529500
21 Deposit ) o _ 5.975.00
- Deposil _ R 790.00
211 ... Deposi T 435,00
211 Deposit _ - ) 666.00
2 Deposit _ _ ' 450.00
21 Deposit 48.00
21 Deposit 120.00
2n Deposit 2,168.00
2N Deposit 2,645.00
2N Deposit 546.00
N Deposlt _ _ 192,00
21 . Deposit | S 54400
251 ... .61850 Deposiied ORCashedCheck o o £00.00
21 61898 Deposited OR Cashed Check ' 1556
21 Withdrawal Made in A Branch/Store 82600
2/t 61901 Deposited OR Cashed Check 31317
21 61887 Deposiled OR Cashed Check o 50.00
N < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Ui Fund MN LK Tax 94.00

13241096 Champlin Park Youth Ho .
21 Pulltabs Plus IN ACH 04865 Champlin Park Hockey _ ) - 207051
21 61877 Check o o L. 5000
21 61861 Check o . C 50000
20 7 41850 Check o ) L maigs
2 ... .. 61878 Check ) ) _ ) 50.00
211 41906 Check 202.19
21 61863 Check ' _ 250.00 671.471.25
2/2 Withdrawal Made In A Branch/Store o 2,000.00
2n 61849 Deposited OR Cashed Check 150.00
2/2 < Business to Business ACH Debif - Three Diamond CO ACH 2,659.98
_ . 240202 04865 Cpyha _ o
202 7 61880 Check o - R
22 7 61864 Check o ' LTI 0000 T bes 36127
a5 61868~ Deposited OR Cashed Check L [ 11+
245 _ 61859 Check o 3 ' S 5000
2/5 Electronic Game fan 29-31 240205 04865-006 Champlin Park 24.63
Youth Ho . S .

2/5 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Acorn Mini Stora 7632317977 543.00

) 240202 Leanne Glrard )
215 Acorn Minl Stora 7632317977 240202 Leanne Glrard 457.00
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Transaction history{continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debils balance
5 61853 Cneck 11,177.80
245 61845  Check 5000
2/5 | 61903 Chack 357,89 .
25 61899 Check 390.35 553,070.60
2/6  Deposit 3.094.00
216 Deposit 3,587.00
206 Deposit -300.00
2/4 Deposit . 848.00
2/6 Deposit 1,826.00
2/6 Deposit 12900
2/6 Deposit 1,312.00
2/6 Deposit - 807.00
216 Deposit 158.00
206 Deposit - 632.00
2/6 Deposit 1.236.00
2/6 Deposit 316.00
216 Deposit 496.00
276 Deposit 795.00
2/6  Deposit . T76000
2/6 Deposit 207000
2/6 ~ Deposit 706,00
2/6 ~ Deposit U LE: 21 ¢
2/6 Deposit 2,367.00
26 Deposit 1537.00
26 Deposit ~ 79100
2/6 Deposit - 1,.320.00
216 Deposit 1,800.00
216 Deposit 76000
216 Depaosit 514.00
216 Deposit 500.00
2/6 Deposit 154.00
2/6 Deposit 224.00
216 Deposit 5,631.00
26 61904 Check 40.12 )
2/6 61844 Check 50.00 588.941.48
27 Electronic Game Feb 1-4 240207 04865-006 Champlin Park 1.076.06

Youth Ho

27 61882 Cashad Check 50,00
217 61879 Check 50,00 589,917.54
2/8 - Deposit 150.00
2/8 Deposil 2,133.00
248 Deposit 422.00
28 Deposit 3.568.00
28 Deposit 582.00
2/8 Deposit 562.00
2/8 Deposit 586.00
2/8 Deposit 636.00
2/8 Deposit 1,283.00
2/8 Deposit 1.178.00
2/8 61884 Deposited OR Cashed Check 50.00
248 61895 Deposited OR Cashed Check 130.26
2/8 61876 Deposited OR Cashed Check 100.00
218 61840 Check 50.00 _
218 61897 Check 28185 600,405.43
2112 - 61843 Deposited OR Cashed Check 5000
2z 41886 Deposited OR Cashed Check 5000
2112 Withdrawal Made In A Branch/Store - 2,837.00
2112 61924 Cashed Check ” sy
212 61826 Cashed Check 302,88
2112 61842 Deposlted OR Cashed Check 50.00 594687744
213 Deposit 2,700.00
2713 Beposit 862.00
2713 Deposit 2,267.00
2113 Beposit 1,298.00
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Transaction history{continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
77 KO Depost T 30
213 Deposit o ' e .. .24600
n3 Deposit O o _ L 000
2113 “Deposit o 144.00
2713 Deposit S 138.00
2713 Deposit ] S 313.00
213 Depaosit o - 532.00
2/13 Deposit - 643.00
2013 Depasit 6,040.00
2013 Deposit _ - - 2,14200
2113 Deposlt _ - 258275
213 Deposlt S _ 656.00
2113 Deposlt R _ 142.00
2013 Deposit _ 884.00
2113 Deposit o 50,00
2113 Deposit o _ 406.00
2113 Deposit ) 416.00
213 Deposit _ _ 1.310.00
2113 Deposit o o 21400
2/13 Deposit o ' 1,190.00
213 Deposlt _ - 220000
2113 Deposit . o o 72200
2713 Deposit o 454.00 62708419
2/14 61893 Deposited OR Cashed Chack 100.00
2114 61846 Deposited OR Cashed Check 50.00
214 61867 Deposited OR Cashed Chack _ 100.00
214 Electronic Game Feb 5-11 240214 04865-006 Champlin Park 690.3% 626,143.80
) Youth Ho 3 o
2/15 Deposit _ 918.00
2/15 Deposit 816.00
2115 Deposit ) 288.00
2115 Deposit 3.00
2/15 Deposit ) 2,832.00
2115 Deposit _ _ 646.00
215 Deposit ] 590.00
215 Deposit _ 180.00
215 Deposit 336.00
215 Deposit ) N ; - 790,00
215 . Deposit o o 885.00
2/15 Deposit ' o o o 232,00
2/15 Deposit - ' ' Lm0
2115 Deposit _ _ C 12254 _
2/15 61922 Deposlted OR Cashed Check 578.36
2115 61935 Deposited OR Cashed Check 609.73
2/15 61923 Deposited OR Cashed Check ) ) 22.58
2/15 < Business to Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 021524 3,148.04
270444650572118 Champlin Park Hockey A
215 61932 Check 506,91 63155072
2Ne 61774 Deposlted OR Cashed Check 100.00
216 61751 Deposited OR Cashed Check 328.58
2016 61829 Deposited OR Cashed €heck 416.31
2116 < Buslness to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay 345,00
240216 000000106841572 Champlin Park Youth Ho
21é < Business to Businass ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 1,820.70
240216 04865 Champlin Hockey -
216 _ Pulitabs Plus IN ACH 04865 Champlin Park Hockey 3.022.37
2116 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Gambling Supp ACH 30,337.27
) ~ Paymts 240216 Champlin Park Hocky ]
2116 61934 Check o 18470 _ .
2116 61921 Check _ o 32416 59467163
220 Deposit 5,921.00
2120 Ceposit 584.00
2120 Deposit 294.00
2120 Deposit 2,220.00
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Transaction history{continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily

Date Number Deseription Credits Debits balance
70 Depost T L —
220 Deposit o ' T e3000
2120 . Deposit R £ - I
2/20 Deposit o _ LT 16000
2120 Deposit o R 11
2{20 Deposit ) - 638,00
2120 .. Deposit o 639700
2/20 Deposit o _ 301.00
220 Deposit _ _ _ 255.00
2/20 Deposit S 790.00
Py Deposit _ 520.00
2/20 Deposit _ _ 1,948.00
2/20 Deposit o 2.827.00
2/20 Deposit 506.00
2/20 _ Deposit ' o 202.00
2720 _ Deposit N 7114.00
2/20 Deposlt _ o 666.00
2120 Deposit - i 22200
20 Deposi L L 39800
220 77 Deposit o _ 2900
2/20 Deposit ' 800,00
2120 Deposit _ 247840 o
2120 61917 Deposlted OR Cashed Check ] ) 60.12
2/20 61915 Deposited OR Cashed Check o N o 86771
2/20 _ 61920 Deposited OR Cashed Check N 157057
2/20 Withdrawal Made In A Branch/Store o ) S 367500
2720 61811 Deposited OR Cashed Check . 36500
2/20 61888 Check - _ ST 000
2120 61918 Check _ 51758
2/20 61762 Check _ 100.00
2120 61894  Check ' 110.23
2120 61793 Check ' _ _ 170.15
2/20 61916 Check _ S 34939
2120 61817 Check _ ' 37330
2/20 61927 Check ' R (A N
2120 < Business to Business ACH Deblt - Three Diamond CO ACH 1,972.84

24022004865 Cpyha o
2/20 61913 Check o - 25419 616,682.84
2N 61930 Deposited OR Cashed Check _ 370,63
221 Electronic Game Feb 12-18 240221 04865-006 Champlin Park 487 45

Youth Ho
2N < Bustness to Business ACH Debit - Triple Crown Gam 15th & 30T 221315

Feb 21 04865 Champlin Park Hockey ) ) o o )
N < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay 69,306.90 5443041

240221 GO0000106883512 Champlin Park YouthHe o

2122 Deposit o - 575900
222 Deposit _ ~3,904.00
2/22 Deposit 316600
2422 ) Deposit ) 136.00
2/ Deposit _ 422.00
2/22 Beposit o 580.00
2/22 _ Deposit _ 1,044.00
222 Deposit - 646.00
2/22 ) Deposit ) 1.074.00
2122 _ . Depasit e 5600
222 " Deposit ' T 1s0m0
2122 Deposit R - 11
2/22 Deposit R =711
2/22 61931 Deposited GR Cashed Check ] o 36519
2/22 61883 Cashed Check - S 50.00 56380852
2/23 61857 Deposlted OR Cashed Check _ ) ] o ] ] ) 100.00 .
2123 61911 Check _ o _ 1.979.80
2023 61902 Check o ) 27429

223 61925 Check ' o o 288.13 561,166.30
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Transaction history{continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily

Date Number Description Credils Debits balance
2126 61928 Deposited OR Cashed Check 24399
226 61866 Deposited OR Cashed Check 250.00
2126 61919 Check 308,17
226 61933 Check 353,27 _
226 61929 Check S 851.87 559,159.06
227 Deposit _ o _ 25000
2427 Deposit o 71800
2/27 Deposit L 52.00
2121 Deposit _ 288.00
2/27 Deposit T bTsoo
227 Deposit ' 474.00
2127 Beposit 663,00
227 Deposit ' 756.00
2227 Deposit 42000
2127 Deposht 548.00
227 Deposit - 80200
227 Deposit _ _ _ 446.00
2427 Deposit ; 96200
2127 Deposit 160500
2127 Deposit _ I . 543600
227 Depasit o - 2,182.00
22 Deposit . o ) 3,724.00
227 Deposlt o - 2.263.00
21 Deposit ) o 300.00
2127 Deposit ) 61800
227 Deposit . ) o 790.00
2127 Deposit o eosoo
2127 Deposit ) ) o bhaoo
2127 Deposit 346.00
2427 Depaostt 2600
227 Depostt 152.00
221 Deposit 249800
2027 Deposit 232800
2127 61936 Deposiled OR Cashed Check 78589
21 61946  Deposited OR Cashed Check 1570.56
2127 61955 Deposited OR Cashed Check 11774 ]
227 61914 Check 54.00 587,234.87
2/28 61948 Deposhed OR Cashed Check _ _ 571.05
2/28 Etectronic Game Feb 19-25 240228 04865-006 Champhin Park 1,054.15

Youth Ho o
2/28 61956 _ Check T, 59825 58501142
2129 Deposit o ] ) 2,130.00
2429 Depaosit ] o o 1,592.00
229 Deposit ) S o 2,383.00
229 Deposit ) o 600.00
2/29 Deposit o 262,00
229 Deposit } 1124.00
2/29 Deposit 1,.240.00
2/29 Deposit 758.00
2/29 Deposlt 438,00
2729 Deposit 2.382.00
2129 Beposit 900.00
2129 Deposit _ 150.00
2129 Deposit ) 930,00
2/29 _ Deposit . 0 .
2129 61953 Deposited OR Cashed Check ' _ 457.96
2129 < Business to Buslness ACH Debit - Three Dlarmond CO ACH 1.031.29

240229 04865 Champlin Hockey
2029 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Triple Crown Gam 15th & 30T 1,048.94

Feb 29 04865 Champlin Park Hockey
2/29 61841 Check 50.00
2129 61944 Check 597.89
2129 61939 Check 5,441.01
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Transaction history(continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
2029 61947 Check . _ _ e BORAT7
2/29 ~ Transactions Fee L 2.50 590,771.66
Ending balance on 2/2%9 590,771.66
Totals $206,985.75 $179.200.62

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or helds on deposited funds that may have been outstanding on your account when
your transactions posted. Hyou had insufficient available funds when a transaction posted, fees may have been assessed.

< Business fo Business ACH: Ifthisisa busines account, this transaction has aretum time frame of one business day from past date, Thistimeframe does not
apply to consumer accowts,

Summary of checks writter(checks listed are also displayed in the preceding Transaction histoiy}

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
461751 2016 32858 61876 * 2/8 100.00 61917 2020 £0.12
61762 * 2120 100,00 &1877 211 £0.00 61918 2120 517.58
51774 * 2116 100,00 61878 21 50.00 61919 226 308.11
61793 * 220 17015 &1879 217 50.00 61920 2120 1,570.87
61811 * 2120 365.00 51880 212 50.00 61921 216 324.16
61817 * 2120 373.30 41882 * 21 50.00 61922 215 578.36
61826 * 2/12 302.88 61883 2122 50.00 61923 215 2258
61829 * 2116 416.31 51884 2/8 50.00 61924 2112 2381
61840 * 218 50.00 61886 * N2 50.00 61925 2/23 288.13
61841 2129 50.00 &1887 211 50.00 61927 * 2/20 4011
61842 2/12 50,00 61888 2/20 50.00 61928 2426 24399
61843 2/12 50.00 61893 * 2n4 100.00 61929 2126 851.87
61844 214 50.00 61894 2120 110.23 61930 22 370.63
61845 218 £0.00 61895 218 130.26 61931 2422 355.19
61846 2/14 50.00 51897 * 2/8 281.85 61932 2115 506.91
61849 * 22 150.00 61898 211 1.570.56 61933 2026 353.27
61850 21 600.00 61899 2/5 39035 61934 2116 184.70
61852 * 21 5,412.85 61501 * 21 31317 61935 2115 609.73
41853 2/5 11.117.80 61902 223 27429 61936 2127 785.89
61857 * 2/23 100.00 61903 215 357.89 51939 * 2129 5.441.01
61859 * 2/5 50.00 61904 2/6 40.12 51944 * 2129 597.8%
61861 * 211 500.00 61906 * 21 20219 51946 * 227 157056
61863 * N 250.00 61911 * 2023 1,979.80 61947 2129 505.17
61864 232 250,00 61913 * 2120 25419 51948 2128 571.05
61866 * 2{26 250.00 61914 227 54.00 51953 * 2129 45796
61867 214 100,00 61915 2{20 867.71 61955 * 2/27 117.74
61868 215 100.00 61916 2{20 349.39 61956 2428 598.25

* Gapin check sequence.

Monthly service fee summary

For a complete list of fees and detailed account information, see the disclosures applicable to your account or talk to a banker. Go to
wellsfargo.com/feefaq for alink to these documents, and answers 1o common monthly service fea questions.




Bank Register _
Champlin Park Hockey AssocC
From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024, Bank Account: Savings Account

Date  Check# ~ ~  PayeeCalegory -~ Memo/Premise . Payment ~Stalus Deposit Balance

29 Feb 2024 Wells Fargo Interest Payment 000 R 0.32 40,028.72
Interest and Other iIncome Split

14 Mar 2024 2:34:23 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 0f1



Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
February 2024, Bank Account; Savings Account

Statement Opening Balance 01 Feb 2024 40,028.40

Cleared Transactions: 0.32

Depositand Other Credits =

29 Feb 2024 Other Deposit - interest and Other Wells Fargo 0.32
Income

LT Total Deposit and Other Credits 0 1 1011.0.32,

U Total Payment and Other Credits . - -7 25 10,00

Statement Ending Balance on 29 Feb 2024 40,028.72
Difference: 0.00

Uncileared Transactions: 0.00

‘0L Total Deposit and Other Credits 7

Paymentand Expenses

. “Total Payment and Other Credits - -7 =0 170.00

Ending Bank Account Balance: 40,028.72

14 Mar 2024 10:31:32 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1of 1
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Monthly service fea summary (continued)

Fee period 02/01/2024 - 02/29/2024 Standard monthily service fee $10.00 You paid $0.00
The bank has waived the fee for this fee period.
How to avoid the monthly service fee Minimum required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee period
+ Average ledger balance $1,000.00 $586,032.00 E}
+ Minimum daily balance $500.00 $544,304.71
[alin]

Account transaction fees summary

Units Excess Service charge per Totalservice
Service charge description Units used included units excess units ($) charge (5)
Cash Deposlted (3) 204,600 5,000 199,600 0.0030 0.00
Transactions 105 100 5 050 250
Total service charges $2.50

n  Asacourtesy, some or aft of your account transaction fees have been watved.

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

NEW YORK CITY CUSTOMERS ONLY -~ Pursuant to New York City regulations, we request that you contact us at 1-800-TO WELLS
{1-800-869-3557) to share your language preference.

Business Market Rate Savings

Statement period actlvity summary Account number: 1456327301
Beginning balance on 21 $40,028.40 CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC.
Deposits/Credits 032 Minnesota account terms and conditions apply
Withdrawals/Debits - 0.00 For Direct Deposit use
Ending balance on 2/29 $40.028.72 Routing Number (RTN): 091000019
For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248
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Interest summary

Interest paid this statement $0.32
Average collected balance $40,028.40
Annual percentage yield earnad 0.01%
Interest earned this statement period $0.32
Interest paid this year $1.42
Total interest paid in 2023 $50.11

Transaction history

Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Description Credits Debits balance
2129 Interest Payment ] 0.32 o o 40,028.72
Ending balance on 2/29 40,028.72
Totals $0.32 $0.00

The Ending Datly Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that may have been outstanding on your account
when your transactions posted. Kyou had insufficient available funds when a fransaction posted, fees may have been assessed,

Monthly service fee summary

For a complete list of fees and detalled account information, see the disclosures applicable to your account or talk to a banker. Go to
wellsfargo.com/feefag for a link to these documents, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee perfod 02/01/2024 - 02/29/2024 Standard monthly service fee $5.00 You paid $0.00
How to avold the monthly service fee Minlmum required This fee pertod
Have any ONE of the following each fee period
- Minimum daily balance $300.00 $40,028.40
- Total automatic transfers from an etigible Wells Fargo business checking $25.00 $0.00 D
account

YCAC

Account transaction fees summary

Units Excess Service chaige per Total service
Service charge description Units used included Hnits eveess unifs (§) charge (5}
Deposlted ltems 0 20 0 050 0.00
Cash Deposited ($) 0 5,000 0 0.0030 0.00
Total service charges $2.50
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Important Information You Should Know

Todispute or report inaccuracies Ininformatlon we have furnishad to
a Consumer Reporting Agency about your accounts: Wells fargo Bank,
N.A. may furnish information about deposlit accounts to Early Warning
Services. You have the right to dispute the accuracy of informatlon that
we have furnished 1o a consumer reperting agency by writing tous at
Overdraft Coitection and Recovery, P.O.Box 5058, Portland, OR
97208-5058. Include with the dispute the following Information as
available: Fult name (First, Middle, Last}, Complete address, The account
number or other information to identify the account being disputed,
Last four digits of your social securlty number, Date of Birth. Please
describe the speclfic Information that Is inaccurate or in dispute and the
basis for the dispute along with supporting documentation. If you
believe the information furnished Is the result of identity theft, please
provide uswith an ldentity theft report.

Incase of errors or questions about other transactions {that are not
electronic transfers); Promptly review your aceount statement within
30 days after we made H available Lo you, and notify us of any errors.

If your account has a negative balance: Please note that an account
overdraft that is not resolved 60 days from the date the account first
became overdrawn will result in closure and charge off of your
account. In this event, it isimportant that you make arrangements to
redirect recurring deposits and payments to another account. The
closure will be reported to Early Warning Services, We reserve the
right to close and/or charge-off your account at an easlier date, as
permitted by law. The laws of some states require us toinform you
that thiscommunicationtsan attempt to collect a debt and that any
information obtained will be used for that purpose.

To download and print an Account Balance Calculation
Worksheet(PDF) to help you balance your checking or savings
account, enter wwaw.wellsfargo.com/balancemyaccount in your
browser on elther your computer or moblle device.

Account Balance Calculation Worksheet

1.
2.

Use the foliowing worksheet to calculate your overall account balance.

Go through your register and mark each check, withdrawat, ATM
transaction, payment, deposit or other credit listed on your statement.
Be sure that your register shows any interest paid into your account and
any sefvice charges, automatic payments or ATM transactions withdrawn
from your account during this statament period,

. Use the chart to the right to kst any depasits, transfers 1o your account,

outstanding checks, ATM withdrawals, ATM payments or any other
withdrawatls (including any from previous months) which are Histed in
your register but not shown on your statement.

ENTER
A. The ending balance

shown on your statement . ..................l $

Amount

Number ftemns Qutstanding

ADD

B.

Any deposits listed in your

register or fransfersinto
yauraccount which are not
shown on your statement. +

o o Y

TOTAL $

CALCULATE THE SUBTOTAL

{Add Paris A and B}

TOTAL $

SUBTRACT

C.

The total cutstanding checks and
withdrawals from the chartabove............. - §

CALCULATE THE ENDING BALANCE

(Part A + Part B-Part C)

This amount should be the same

as the current balance shown in ¢
yourcheckregister. ...................... .

02011 Wells Fargo Bank, NA. All rights reserved. Member FDIC. NIALSR 1D 359801

Total amount $




Organization Name: Champlin Park 510
Inventory Information February 2024

InvoiceDate InvoiceNumbej NumberOfGameg TotalGameCost SalesTax|Local Tax|InvoiceTotal
01 Feb 2024|1785037 5 36534 25.12 6.03 396.49
01 Feb 2024|1785038 4 296.49( 20.38 4.89 321.76
01 Feb 2024(9643715 10 740.77 50.93 1222 803.92
01 Feb 2024({9643716 6 427.88] 29.42 7.06 464.36
08 Feb 2024(1787189 3 199.29( 13.70 3.30 216.29
08 Feb 2024(1787190 24 120.00 8.25 1.98 130.23
08 Feb 2024(1787191 5 352.34| 24.22 5.81 382.37
08 Feb 2024|1787192 4 26429 18.17 4.36 286.82
08 Feb 202419644727 6 460.14| 31.64 7.59 49937
08 Feb 2024|9644728 4 313.38] 21.55 5.17 340.10
08 Feb 2024(9644729 2 160.83| 11.06 2.65 174.54
14 Feb 202419645435 4 293.52( 20.18 4.84 318.54
14 Feb 2024[9645436 5 388.43| 26.71 6.40 421.54
15 Feb 2024(9257891 5 308.90( 21.24 5.10 335.24
15 Feb 2024(9257901 8 597.16| 41.06 9.86 648.08
15 Feb 2024(9257905 7 535.74] 36.83 8.84 581.41
21 Feb 2024|9645947 7 513.66| 35.31 8.47 557.44
21 Feb 202419645948 5 36690 25.22 6.06 398.18
21 Feb 20249645949 6 440.28| 30.27 7.26 477.81
22 Feb 2024]1790607 36 180.00] 12.38 2.97 195.35
22 Feb 2024[1790608 | 61.05 4.20 1.01 66.26
22 Feb 2024(1790609 6 401.17| 27.58 6.62 435.37
22 Feb 20241790610 4 258.02( 17.74 4,27 280.03
22 Feb 202419259139 5 352,60 24.24 5.82 382.66
22 Feb 202419259141 2 107.65 7.40 1.78 116.83
22 Feb 2024(9259148 6 506.28| 34.81 8.36 549.45
Total 180.00 9,012.11 | 619.61 148.72 9,780.44

b "



Played/Reported Inventory Report Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024

20-Ju-2023 78

Suffato Wi SRR 0210098  PUl Tab 4 LU 2246AP 0 USS-OF-A 2531591 69.57 :07-Dec-2023 * ' 12-Feb-2024
12-0ct-2023 78 Buffalo WW 9229591  PuliTab 3 FSSN426 FIERY 7'S 8395794 50.63  12-Oct-2023  12-Feb-2024
39-Nov-2023 78 Ciive's Roadhot : S PulTab o 4T 7 U603SN-MN L CORNER 91K1388 - 140,00 - 09-Dec-2023  05-Feb-2024
21-Dec-2023 17 5-8Grit&Bar 1774842 Pull Tab 14 528Y BEERBAR7'S 2623465 77.38  22-Jan-2024  02-Feb-2024
21-Dec-2023 17 B-8Grll&Bar v 1774942 L CPull Tab o0 o030 GIMOSN - CLUBBIN <0 8326346 . "79.26 22-Jan2024  04-Feb-2024

- S B s B AROUND ° S

28-Dec-2023 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1776258 Pull Tab 3 NMMZO05N WINNESOTA  B388133 79.25  09-Feb-2024  17-Feb-2024
MILLIONS

28-Dec-2023 78 ‘5-8 Grili & Bar 0t 9245850 ¢ Palt Tab e v 0B U 3522G-MN L PLUCK ADUCK © U 2F17884 0 1 79.85 - 20-Jan-2024 - 03-Feb-2024

04-Jan-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar _ 1778529  PullTab 4 WX96-MN WILD PUCKS 28580398 §3.17  27-Jan-2024  01-Feb-2024

04-Jan-2024 17 5-8 GAll & Bar. @0 00 1778528 T T Pull Tab 14 B28W - WILDHORSES 2623294 7738 ~ 02-Feb-2024 = 12-Feb-2024

04-Jan-2024 17 5-B Grill & Bar 1778529 Pull Tab 14 2176ZX ROWDY 2623305 77.38  12-Feb-2024  19-Feb-2024
ROOSTER

04-Jan-2024 17 'MC's TapHeuse 72771 1778831 Pull Tab - “:31858-MN ~'LET'S GOWILD!  2W77276 TUf1.28  02-Feb-2024  03.Feb-2024

04-Jan-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1778532 Pull Tab 528Y BEERBAR7'S 2623425 77.38  20-Jan-2024  05-Feb-2024

04-Jan-2024 17 Clive’s Roadhou -~ *. 07" 4778532 " 'Pull Tab UUWXGB-MN - WILD PUCKS 2580651 ~§3.47 © 14-Feb-2024  16-Feb-2024

04-Jan-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou . 9247346 Pull Tab YU13-MN SPOT ME 3F24246 89.01 03-Feb-2024  11-Feb-2024

04-Jan-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 0247346 Pull Tab 3185G-MN - - “BEER 30~ 2T6R717 - 78.95  28-)an-2024  04-Feb-2024

04-Jan-2024 78 MC's Tap House 85247875 Pull Tab 7549J-MN SQUEAKERS  3C58507 69.03 29-Jan-2024  05-Feb-2024

04-Jan-2024 78 MC's TapHouse © " ' 82478757 Pyl Tab U GO3EN-MN L T CORNER.C. - 8ON1831 - 140,00 | 31-Jan-2024 © © 19-Feb-2024

11-Jan-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1779806 Pull Tab 3 DBM432ZN DOUBLE 8382875 6352 02-Feb-2024  03-Feb-2024
DIAMOND

11-Jan-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou -:- 717 1779808, Pull Tab 50 7003 7 SRINE436N SPINNERS 8471586 © " 6270 " 12.Feb-2024  14-Feb-2024

11-Jan-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1779811 Pull Tab 3 CNA4DZR CHERRY 8534999 $1.87  28-Jan-2024  02-Feb-2024
POPPIN'

11-Jan-2024 78 Ciive's Roadhou G249214 0 Pull Tl C1B461AR-MN .0 -DOUBLE - ~2247118 - -~ 56,78 - 10-Feb-2024 ~  12-Feb-2024

) SRR : oL LY R AR < UDRAGONS S e

11-Jan-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9249214 Pull Tab YUD1-MN BOTTLE IF23970 69.01 11-Feb-2024  24-Feb-2024
SERVICE

11-Jan-2024 78 5-8 Grili & Bar- 75 5 7 9249216 Pull Tab o 080 T KGEN1TE  KEGSTAND 8546295 68,81 ¢ 20-Jan2024  03.Feb-2024

11-Jan-2024 78 5.8 Gritl & Bar 9249215 Pull Tab 14 . 108AP CONNECT THE 5007677 6957 09-Feb-2024  16-Feb-2024
DOTS

11-Jan-2024 78 MC's TepHouse .0 - - -9246216 .~ PullTeb 0" 14 S107TCH - . ADVANCE 5008526 .. - 65.92 -28-fan-2024 . -03-Feb-2024

11-Jan-2024 95 MG's Tap House 9641807 Pull Tab 3 85%N 85% 8380623 60.98 03-Fehb-2024  04-Feb-2024

11-Jan-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou .70 7+ 0641868 - PullTab 080 8B%N T T 85% 8380475 60.98 ~ 27.Jan-2024 ~  01-Feb-2024

18-Jan-2024 17 MC’s Tap House 1782235 Pull Tab 3 CNA402R CHERRY 8532706 61.87 05Feb-2024  08-Feb-2024
POPPIN

18-Jan-2024 17 MC's TapHouse o7 0 011782235 Pull Tab '3 . SPINE436N  SFINNERS 8471287 62.70 ' 08-Feb-2024 - 09-Feb-2024

18-Jan-2024 17 Clive’s Roadhou 1782236 PuliTab 3 SPINE436N SPINNERS 8471293 6270 05-Feb-2024  09-Feb-2024

18-Jan-2024 17 Ciive's Roadhou - - - 1782236 7 PollTab 0004 WXS6-MN - WILD PUCKS ~ 2580519 63.17 ~03-Feb-2024  05-Feb-2024

18-Jan-2024 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1782237 Pull Tab 4 WXS6-MN WILD PUCKS 2581089 (6317 04-Feb-2024  20-Feb-2024

18-Jan-2024 17 5-8Grll&Bar .~ 077 1782237 ¢ PulTab 3 - SPINE436N SPINNERS 8471286 62.70 01-Fab-2024  04-Feb-2024

18-Jan-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9250094 Pull Tab 14 2270TCD 7 FOR THE 5013600 65.92 27-Jan-2024  01-Feb-2024
MONEY

18-Jan-2024 78 5-8Grik& Bar % 9256905 PuBlTabl t i B 3518G-MN - SHOOTIN'STAR  2F17582 - 79.95 03-Feb-2024  09-Feb-2024

18-Jan-2024 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9250995 Pull Tab 14 174822 STACK 2591356 77.69 04-Feb-2024  09-Feb-2024
MONKEYS

18-Jan-2024 78 MC's Tap House " '9250096 POl Tab S TABBIMNC T VAGATION . 2WB5287 - 79.95 1 30-Jan-2024 . : 04-Feb-2024

R I g & R CLUMODE I IR

18-Jan-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9250996 PultTab 35598-MN  CASINO MAGIC  3A25283 7165 28-Jan-2024  05-Feb-2024

18-Jan-2024 95 5-8 Gell & Bar L - - 9842631 .4 Poli Tab FUAdOWW. o CFUNFAIR 6273086 - - - 7338 ©-30-Jan-2024 ©  03-Feb-2024

18-Jan-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9642631 Pull Tab 449WW FUN FAIR 6273087 73.38  03-Feb-2024  05-Feb-2024

X

13 tar 2024 9:48:35 AM ‘ Charitable Gambling hade Easy, Inc. Pege 10f1




Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024

N Pull Tab

- 01-Feb-2024

- 03-Feb-2024

24-Jan-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9643041 Pult Tab FUN FAIR 5004153 73.38 .30-Jan-2024 01-Feb-2024
X
24-Jan-2024 95 ° 5-8 Grill& Bar 6643042 0 Pull Tab o UUFUNFAIR D B004155 7338 Feb-2024 . - 09-Feb-2024
24-Jan-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9643042 Pull Tab FUN FAIR 5004156 7338 09-Feb-2024  14-Feb-2024
X
24-Jan-2024 95 5. : . 9643042 PuliTab - oo " UFUNFAIR " 8004157 .. 7338 " 16:Feb-2024 - 18-Feb-2024
24-Jan-2024 95 5.8 Grill 8 Bar 9643042 Pull Tab 14 440WW FUN AR 5004184 7338 14-Feb-2024  16-Feb-2024
X
24~Jan-2024 95 MC's Tap House - 7864304371 Pyl Tab LUV A4AWW T FUNFAIR T 5004183 0 73,38 102-Feb-2024 - 03-Feb-2024
24-Jan-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9643043 Pull Tab 14 449WwW FUN FAIR 5004180 7338 31-Jan-2024  01-Feb-2024
X
24-Jan-2024 95 MC's Tap House' . =" 7 - 064304 PultTeb . 44 449WW . CFUNFAIR 5004181 7338 "03-Feb-2024 ' | 04-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1783519 Pull Tab 14 110TDM BIGWOODY 8044794 85.30 04-Feb-2024  09-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 17 ‘MC's Tap House L EA783519 0 CPUl Tab T 14 528W - WILD HORSES .- 2623334 77.38 . 05-Feb-2024 -~ 14-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1783519 PuliTab 3 MGNM780N  MEGANICKELS 8509718 69.57 03-Feb-2024  10-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 17 ~Clive’s Roadhou s 057 7835200 7 Pull Tab! S T112TDM COSMIC75 2625288 85.30 '04-Feb-2024 - 09-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1783520 Pull Tab 14 528W WILD HORSES 2623332 77.38  04-Feb-2024  17-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 ‘17 - Clive's Roadhou: 11783520 TPl Tab AU WILMZBON - WILD BARS & - 8508445 - 69.57 .- 01-Feb-2024 . 12-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar Pull Tab 14 528Y BEERBARTS 2623469 77.38  19-Feb-2024  28-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 17 58 Grill & Ba Pl TabiTi o4 U YVS2MN U DEALER'S L CA3B2792 . 446 - 04-Feb-2024 . .09-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1783522 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249899 500 03-Feb-2024  03.Feb-2024
QWICK TIPS
25-Jan-2024 17 ' 5-8.Grill & Bar . 1783522 " TipBoasd - 7520 7 12580-MN 0 MINNESOTA - 'R249898 . 500 .7 03-Feb-2024 . . :03-Feb-2024
AR TR IO TIPS T ol AR A
25.Jan-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1783522 Tip Board 200 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249897 500 03-Feb-2024  03-Feb-2024
QWICK TIPS
25-Jan-2024 17 /5-8 Grill &Bar "\ CEh 1783522 U Tip Board L 12560-MN .. MINNESOTA - R249896 - 5.00 - 03-Feb-2024 - ".03-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 17 5.8 Gritl & Bar 1783522 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249805 500 03-Feb-2024  03-Feb-2024
QWICK TIPS
25-Jan-2024 17 5.8 Grifl & Bar . 12860-MN - MINNESOTA .-, "R249882 . .7, '5.00 " 03-Feb-2024  03-Feb-2024.
_ Gl & Bar.- M wTpe | AE 2 TR :
95-Jan-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249891 500 03-Feb-2024  03-Feb-2024
o . ., QWICKTIPS
25-Jan-2024 17 -5-8 Grifi&Bar - 0k o A2B60-MN L3 T MINNESOTA -7 R249900 " 05,00 . 03-Feb-2024 . .03-Feb-2024
S S L L GINICK TIPS = '
25-Jan-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar Tip Board 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249803 500 03-Feb-2024  03-Feb-2024
_ QWICK TIPS _
25-Jan-2024 17 58 Grill & Bar, Tip Bonrd: L 12860-MN T MINNESOTA - R249884 - - -5.00 . 03-Feb-2024 ' 03-Feb-2024
e T SR OWICK TIPS e e
25-Jan-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1783522 Tip Board 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R243%07 500 10-Feb-2024  10-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 '17.:5-8 Gril & Ba 211783522 7 Tip Bodrd o720 1 12560-MN . MINNESOTA . - - R245908 . '5.00 . 10-Feb-2024 - $0-Feb-2024
PR CERAE IR e 2 TR ek TIPS D :
25-Jan-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1783522 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249909 500 10-Feb-2024  10-Feb-2024
QWICK TI#S
25-Jan-2024 17+ 5-8 Grill-& Bar ©1783522.7% TipBoard 7720 . 12560-MN . - MINNESOTA .~ R249910 - . - 500 .  10-Feb-2024 - 10-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 17 5B Grill & Bar 1783522  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249911 500 10-Feb-2024  10-Feb-2024
QWICK TIPS
13 Mar 2024 9:48:35 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 2 of 1




Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From Q1 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024

25-Jan-2024 ( = Tip Board - MINNESOTA ' R248912 00 10-Fab-2024 . 10-Feb-2024
EREE SRR B e L QWICK TIPS s SR o
25-Jan-2024 17 5-8 Giill & Bar 1783522 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245901 500 07-Feb-2024  07-Feb-2024
QWICK TIPS
25-Jan-2024.17 - 5-8 Gelll & Bar: LT Yip Board 0020 07 12560MN L MINNESOTA . R249902 500 - 07-Fab-2024 - - 07-Feb-2024
25-Jan-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1783522 Tip Board 20 12580-MN MINNESOTA  R249903 500 07-Feb-2024  07-Feb-2024
QWICK TIPS
25-Jan-2024 17 5.8 Grilj & Ba 783522 U Tip Boand 207 C12560-MN T MINNESOTA ~  R249904 5.00°07-Fab-2024 . : 07-Feb-2024
T T SRR T QWICK TIPS Sl T
25-Jan-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1783522  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249905 5.00 07-Feb-2024  07-Feb-2024
QWICK TIPS
25-Jan-2024 17 - 5:8 Grlk& Bar’ - 071783522 Tip Board 1 12560-MN v MINNESOTA © © -R249906 - 7 5.007.710-Fgb-2024 . 10-Feb-2024
R T S O WICK TIPS T o S
29.Jan-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 8252908 Puli Tab 5 3900D-MN CLIVE'S 7225680 5775 01-Feb-2024  02-Feb-2024
_ S _ ROADHOUSE _
29-Jan-2024 78 " Clive's Roadhou' =757 7 926290 Pull-Tab, 5608-MN ' "BUMPER TO", * “3A25208 - A7Feb-2024 | - 20-Feb-2024
29-Jan-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9252908 Pull Tab 5 3636G-MN  WINEDOWN  2NB4333 09-Feb-2024  20-Feb-2024
29-Jan-2024 78 5-8 Grill & Bar i 9252011 - PullTabs i 134 S NLFNTTE -1 P NIGHTLIFE * 8545790 = 16-Feb-2024 ~ 22-Feb-2024
29-Jan-2024 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9252911 Pull Tab 20 16461AR-MN DOUBLE 2R35667 20-Feb-2024  27-Feb-2024
DRAGONS
29-Jan-2024..78 “MC's Yap House =10 - 9252916 . Pull Tab: L 3524GMN - HOUSE'OF. - " 2F17485 0 79.95 | 09-Feb-2024 . 11-Feb-2024
29-Jan-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9252016 Puli Tab 164B1AR-MN DOUBLE 2R25730 00-Feb-2024  10-Feb-2024
DRAGONS
29-Jan-2024 78 MC's TapHouse - Pull Tab': S YVBT-MN o NAME YOUR - A382674 7, 05-Feb-2024 - '15-Feb-2024
ST s I POISONT R T
01-Feb-2024 17 MC's Tap House Pull Tab BLBN175  BLAZINBELLS 8576663 15-Feb-2024  25-Feb-2024
01-Feb-2024 17 MC's Tap House ' CIUAWILMZBON - WILD BARS &. 8560453 LUADFeb-2024 T 15-Feb-2024
01-Fep-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1785037 Pult Tab 3 BRBE47IN  BLUERIBBON 8633979 10-Feh-2024  11-Feb-2024
BONUS
01-Feb-2024 |17 - MC's Tap Hous 1785087 o PullTab i 3 DBM432N . DOUBLE . - -8382007 6352 ' 11-Feb-2024 . " 15-Feb-2024
01-Feb-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1785038 Puli Tah 3 DBM432N DOUBLE 8382887 6352 16-Feb-2024  17-Feb-2024
DIAMOND
01-Feb-2024 17 " Clive's Roadnoy 7 07 111785038 7 Pull Tab 0020 7 7BO2EPK-MN . AROUND THE ~ -2Y65025 - . 86,02 * 20-Feb-2024 '’ 28-Feb-2024 .
e L T T T e T e STRIP ' ' R e
01-Feb-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1785038 Pull Tab 3 MISM78ON MIDNIGHT 8561156 6957 12-Feb-2024  24.-Feb-2024
SEVENS
01-Feb-2024 "95 Clive's Roadhiou': 7. 9843715 PuliTab 3 TUU8B%N 85% 8511987 §0.98 - 17-Feb-2024." .~ 20-Feb-2024
01-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9643715 Pull Tab 14 449WwW FUN FAIR 2643305 7338 10-Feb-2024  12:Feb-2024
X
01-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou™ =" 0643795 " PuliTab =~ .7 14 - 440WW FUNFAIR -~ 2643894 . :73.38  08-Feb-2024 - 10-Feb-2024
D1-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9643715 Pull Tab 14 449wWw FUN FAIR 2643893 7338 03-Feb-2024  08-Feb-2024
X
D1-Feb-2024 95 : Clive's Roadhou ' -'9B43715 .. Pull Tab: U 449WAN T FUNFAIR 0 2846534 . 73.38 - 15-Feb-2024 . “16-Feb-2024
01-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9643715 Puli Tab FUNFAIR 2646533 7338 17-Feb-2024  17-Feb-2024
X
0%-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 643715 Pull Tah:  FUNFAIR. ' ©'. 2646532 - 73.38 - 14-Feb-2024 . 16-Feb-2024
01-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9643715 Pull Tab FUN FAIR 2646531 7338  16-Feb-2024  17-Feb-2024
X
D1-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou™ .- 543715 i Tab; JCUFUNFAIR 02646530 L7338 11-Feb-2024 - "14-Feb-2024
01-Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9643716 Pull Tab 3 85%N 85% (T) 8511968 60.98 11-Feb-2024  14-Fob-2024
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From D1 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024

~ %aTi6

PUlTaD .

""FUNFAIR _

2646549 -

" 18-Feb-2024

024 -8 s Tap Hi ol .38 - -14-Feb-2024
01-Feb-2024 §5 MC's Tap House 9643716 Pull Tab 14 FUN FAIR 2646548 7338  10-Feb-2024  14-Feb-2024
. - T . X .
01-Feb-2024 95 MC's TapHouse ... " 9843716 - PuliTab '~ 44 - . “FUNFAIR - 2646547 - 73.38 ° . 09-Feb-2024 .~ 10-Feb-2024
D1-Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9643716 Pull Tab 14 FUN FAIR 2646546 7338 07-Feb-2024  09-Feb-2024
B . _ XM .
01-Fab-2024 .95 - MC's Tap Hous 9643716 7 PullTab - 4 “FUNFAIR 2646545 73,38 ' 04-Fab-2024 - - 07-Feb-2024
08-Feb-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1787189 PullTab 3 DRDN175 DREAMDATE 8577140 7425 25-Feb-2024  29.Feb-2024
08-Feb-2024 17 "Clive's Roadhou L AT8TABE N Pl Tab T UE 1 32385R-MN . BANANAS o 3A42079 63.17 - 20-Feb-2024 - 22-Feb-2024
08-Fab-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1787189 Pull Tab 3 CNA402R CHERRY 8564071 61.87 09-Feb-2024  10-Feb-2024
_ o _ _ POPPIN'
D8-Feb-2024 17 5.8 Griil & Ba.: oo o0 A 787180 - Tlp Boa - 12560-MN MINNESOTA - R249969 5,00 " 14-Feb-2024 - 14-Feb-2024
08-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1787180  Tip Board 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249958 500 14-Feb-2024  14-Feb-2024
e L _ QWICK TIPS _
08-Feb-2024 -17- 5:8 Gl B Bar . 20 S 378780 S12560-MN -0 MINNESOTA .7 R248967 " "~ 500 7 14-Feb-2024 14-Feb-2024
08-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1787190  Tip Board 12560-MN MINNESOTA 5.00 17-Feb-2024  17-Feb-2024
. . ) . . QWICKTIPS e
08-Feb-2024 17 5.8CHlI&Bar. 1787190 12560-MN - MINNESOTA " R249971 .. © 5,00 - 17-Feb-2024 . - 17-Feb-2024
08-Feb-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1787180  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R248972 500 17-Feb-2024  17-Feb-2024
08-Feb-2024. §7.:5-8 Grill & Bar.- S 1787180 Tip Board 0 712560-MN. . MINNESOTA - R248961 . . 500 10-Feb-2024 -." 10-Feb.2024
08-Feb-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1787180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R245962 500 10-Feb-2024  10-Feb-2024
08-Feb-2024 17 .5:8 Grill & Bar: 1787190 - "Tip Board T20. - 12560-MN LU MINNESOTA . 'R249963 . 1 10-Feb-2024 . - -10-Feb-2024
S SR R T A OWICK TIPS S '
08-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1787190  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249064 14.Fep-2024  14-Feb-2024
08-Fab-2024 17 '5-8 Grit& Ba 787190 " TipBoard . 20" 12560-MN . MINNESOTA -~ R248965 - - J14-Eeb-2024 - 14-Feb-2024
08-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1787190  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249966 14-Feb-2024  14-Feb-2024
N . QWICK TIPS _
08-Fab-2024 17 -5-BGrlt & Bar -~ TipBoard.." . 20 12560-MN " MINNESOTA .. R248956 . ' 500 . 17-Feb-2024 . . 17-Feb-2024.
R T L QWICKCTIRG e e
08-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1787190 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R248956 500 21-Feb-2024  21-Feb-2024
QWICK TIPS
08-Feb-2024 17 5-8Grll &Bar. . U900 42560-MN L MINNESOTA © CR249957 -~ - 5.00 . 21-Feb-2024 - . 21-Feb-2024
SOABRAINCR foridin ctly : O OWICK TIPS L oAl LI
08-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grll & Bar 1787190  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249958 500 21-Feb-2024  21.Feb-2024
. . _ o QWICK TIPS . . R
08-Feb-2024 - 17 5.8 Grill& Bar. - i 1787190, ] - 12560-MN - MINNESOTA ' R249959 - 500 21:Feb-2024 - : 21-Feb-2024
08-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1787190  Tip Board 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249960 500 21-Feb-2024  21-Feb-2024
QWICK TIPS
08-Feb-2024 17 5.8 Grilt & Bar\ 1787190 . TipBoard - 711120+ 12560-MN_ . MINNESOTA ' R249949 . . '6.00. .17-Feb-2024 - ' 17-Feb-2024
08-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1787180  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249950 500 17-Feb-2024  17-Feb-2024
_ _ _ QWICK TIPS _
08-Fep-2024 17 - 5-8 Grill & Bat: Cbo 47879900 TipBoard 59071 12560-MN . MINNESOTA - R249951 .\ 500 . 17-Feb-2024 - 17-Feb-2024 .
- R T AR L FOWICK TIPS T SR
08-Fgb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1787180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R249952 500 17-Feb-2024  17-Feb-2024
o _ _ _ _ ) ~ QWICKTIPS _
08-Feb-2024 17 “5-8 Grll & Bar - L7890 U Tip Board w20 T 12560-MN MINNESOTA ~ -R249953 C'500 17-Feb-2024  17-Feb-2024
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

08-Feb-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar

08-Feb-2024 7. 5:8 Geifj &Bar - i

08-Feb-2024 17 MC's Tap House

08-Feb-2024 17. MC's TapHouse = .

08-Feb-2024 17 MC's Tap Housg _
08-Fob-2024 17 MC's Tap House .

08-Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap House

08-Feb-2024 95 ‘MC's TapHouse % -

08-Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap Hnu.se.

08.Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap House
98-Feb-2024 85 MC's Tap House
38-Fep-2024 85 . MC's Tap Hous

08-Feb-2024 95 5-8Grll&Bar
08-Fep-2024 95 58 Gl &ar

08-Feb-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar

08-Feb-2024 95 5-8Grilt &Bar = ik

14-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou

14-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou -

14-Feb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou

14-Fieb-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou .

14.Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap House
14-Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap Hoise

14-Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap House

14-Feb-2024 95 *MC's Tap

14-Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap House

15-Feb-2024 78 Clive's Roadfiou’ " "

15-Feb-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou

15-Feb-2024 78 ‘MCs TepHousa. .-

15-Feb-2024 78 MC's Tap House
21-Feb-2024 "85 MC's Tap House *

21-Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap House

21-Feb-2024 95 "MC's Tap House -

1787180

A78TIR
1187192

A78me

L 9644727.0 0

9644727

9644728

9645435
9645435

19645435

9645436
/9045436 .

. 9645436

9257905

L e6a594

1787192 Pulk Tab 3

1787192 PulTab

L]

9644727 Pull Tab 14

PuliTab 14

9644727

Pull Tab 14

CPUliTab e

9644728 Pull Tab

0845435  Pull Tob

Pull Tab 3
Pall Tab =514

Pull Tab 14

Pull Tab 14

9645436

9257891
——

9257905  Pull Tab 20
- Pull Tab: 1

pull Tab

Tip Board 20

PollTab: o g
oRiTsb R

PUlTeb . 40
PullTeb - 14

PulTsh 14

G PulTeb o4
PuliTab 14

Pull Tab = o 14
, PullTab: > 14

Pull Tab 5

PLA402N

- oNAIOZR

" 32385R-MN
2242700 -

449WW

L AGGWI

J49WW

449WW

- 2270PPH -

2269PPH

449WW
L 449WW i
85%N

i BABW e
©0 0 MINNESOTA

2269PPH

2270PPH

449WwW

| IBABIAR-MN

3990D-MN

"l 2285TCD

1437J-MN

U AWW

449WW

L AASWW

12560-MN

+2235TD

.7 'BOYSOF

4d0WW

U TFORTHE

TABOWW 7T FUNFAIR G
Fit U FUNFAIR
449WW

A4IWW D

QWICK TIPS
MINNESOTA
QWICK TIPS
FRUIT FARM

PLATINUM
SEVENS

SUMMER .
FUN FAIR
X

“FUNFAIR
FUN FAIR
X
FUNFARR -
ST
FUN FAIR
X

MONEY
ICE IS NICE

FUN FAIR
X

FUN FAIR
X
FUNFAR

FUN FAIR
FUNFAIR

] '_35_%
BRINK

ICEISNICE

ZFORTHE

~MONEY -
FUNFAIR
X

‘DOUBLE " "
- DRAGONS
CLIVE'S
ROADHOUSE

| “STERLING ="

CUSIVER
DON'T BUG ME
- FUNFAR_ = -
FUN FAIR
X

~FUNFAIR -~ "
X

Champlin Park Hockey Assac

R248954

© 2479115 ¢

8508845

. 855337

3A41822
2506088

2644329

112644328
2644327

12644326

2644325

5013504 "

5.00

80.13 "

61.87

6187

63.17
1 77.38

73.38

5013447

ez

2645584

2645583 .

2643565

2643568

2643568

..-.2643569

8512031

6264350

5013433

5013502

2643589

2ROSTIS

1W74315

oar9g27

2W55118

- 2646035

2646036

2648037

From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024

17-Feb-2024

16-Feb-2024

- 14-£eb2024

30-Feb-2024

15Feb2024.

16-Feb-2024

S A7-Feb-2024

21-Feb-2024

toreanes
18-Feb-2024

- 11-Feb-2024 -

09-Feb-2024

18-Feb-2024 -

19-Feb-2024

38 .. 22-Feb-2024

24-Feb-2024

- 22-Feb-2024
 18-Feb-2024

i+ 1 7-Fab-2024

22-Feb-2024

“?'_9:5!5__3?-2._524.

14-Feb-2024

" 24-Feb-2024
18-Feb-2024

" 24.Feb-2024 -

22-Feb-2024

16:Feb-2024

18-Feb-2024

| 22:Feb-2024

23-Feb-2024

/24-Feb-2024

17-Feb-2024

" 17-Feb-2024

Re

17-Feb-2024

26-Feb-2024
20-Feb-2024

16-Feb-2024

22-Feb-2024
22-Feb-2024

16-Feb-2024

+18-Feb-2024

22-Feb-2024

21-Feb-2024

19-Feb-2024

", 14-Feb-2024

22-Feb-2024

19-Feb-2024

22-Feb-2024

23-Feb-2024

27-Feb-2024

. 25-Feb-2024

22-Feb-2024

26-Feb-2024

- 24-Feb-2024

18-Feb-2024
26-Feb-2024

16-Feb-2024
26-Feb-2024

25-Feb-2024

©.19-Feb-2024

24-Feb-2024

 23-Feb-2024

24-Feb-2024

25-Feb-2024
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

S

21-Feb-2024 95 MC's Tap House

21-Feb-2024 /95 58 Grill & 8

21-Feb-2024 85 5-8 Gril! & Bar

21-Feb-2024 /95, :Clive's Roadhou

22-Feb-2024 17 5.8 Grill & Bar

22-Feb-2024 17 5-8Grl&Bar .. - -

22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar

22-Feb-2024 17 5-8Grl&Bar

22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill&Bar

20-Feb-2024 17 58GAll&Bar ~

22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar

20-Feb-2024 17 5-8.Gill & Bar .

22.Feb-2024 17 58 Gril & Bar
22-Feb-2024 17 .'5:8 Grill & Bg

22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar

22-Feb-2024 17-5-8 Gl & Bar. -

22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar

22-Feb-2024 17 5-8Grill &Bar

22-Feb-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Ber

22-Feb-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou
22-Feb-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou
22-Feb-2024 78 'MC's Tap House -~
22-Feh-2024 78 MC's Tap House

9645947

9645948

9845949,
1790507
~TAT790807
1790607

70607

1790607

1790607

1730607

1790807 TipBoard' -

1780607

1790607

1790607

1790607 -

1790607

©1790608

1790608

9250148

92558148

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Tip Board

~TipBoard - .

....Tip.B.t.Ja.l'd .
- TipBoard -
'ﬁp .Bo.ard“
i -__T;p_Bda_r# -

'Tip Board

Tip Board

Tip Board

Tip Board

TipBoard
TipBoard

ROl TR

Puli Tab

PUlTab

Pull Tab

14 449WW FUN FAIR
X
AT UAGOWW T FUNFAIR T
14 449WW FUN FAIR
X
CUFUNFAIR
20 12560-MN MINNESOTA
_ QWICK TIPS
2007 12560:-MN - MINNESOTA
RO R NEL o QWICK TIPS -
20 12560-MN MINNESOTA
QWICK TIPS

| 12560:-MN

" 12560-MN

©12560-MN:

20 12560-MN

MINNESOTA
QWICK TIPS
20 -0 12560-MN - MINNESOTA -
T 'QWiCKTIPS o
20 12560-MN MINNESOTA
QWICK TIPS
- 12560-MN - MINNESOTA . *
ST QWICK TIPS
20 12560-MN MINNESOTA
QWICK TIPS
“2560-MN T MINNESOTA
S QWICK TIPS
20 12560-MN MINNESOTA
QWICK TIPS
S 12560-MN > - - MINNESOTA .
P R QWICK TIPS
20 12560-MN MINNESOTA
QWICK TIPS
735 GAVMASIN - GRAND PRIZE -
4 HY76-MN BIKER BETTY
g0 S T433MN - RAT HOLE
5  3562B-MN DIAMOND
DAZZLERS

= MINNESOTA -
 QWICK TIPS -
MINNESOTA
QWICK TIPS
. MINNESOTA
. QWICK TIPS

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

2646039

2046045

2646046

2646050 3

R255576

R255575

R255574

R255573

R255572

R255570

- R255569

R255568

'R265567 -

R255566

. R2B5565 -

R255591

" R255589

R255550

8567645 -

2X40447

OWS4959 -

JA25311

5.00

S 3'5.90 :

5,00
81.05
60.32

79.95

71,65

From 01 Feb 2024 to 29 Feb 2024

PR

25-Feh-2024

- 23-Fen-2024. -

24-Feb-2024

27-Feb-2024 -

28-Feb-2024

28-Fab-2024
24-Fey-2024

U 24-Feb-2024

24-Feb-2024

" 24eb 2024

24-Feb-2024

aeTena0s .

24-Feh-2024

- arab 04

24-Feb-2024

. 24-Feb-2024

28-Feb-2024

'28-Feb-2024
28-Feb-2024

- 23-Feb-2024

26-Feb-2024

26-Fob-2024 -

22-Feb-2024

28-Feb-2024

24-Feb-2024
29-Feb-2024

28-Feb-2024

28-Feb-2024

" 286b-2024

24-Feb-2024

24-Feb-2024

24-Feh-2024

24-Feb-2024

24-Feb-2024

24-Feb-2024

24-Feb-2024
24-Feb-2024
24-Feb-2024
24.Feb-2024
28-Feb-2024
28-Feb-2024
28-Feb-2024
25-Feb-2024
29-Feb-2024

29-Feb-2024
27-Feb-2024

13 Mar 2024 9:48:35 AM

Charitahle Gambling Made Easy, inc.

Page 6 of |




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockezygr Ass(:))zc

5.00 1790607
500 1790607 22-Feb-2024
5,00 1790607 - 22-Feb-2024
500 1790607 22-Feb-2024
--5.00 1790607 22-Feb-2024
5.00 1790607 22-Feb-2024
5.00 - 1790607 . 22-Feb-2024
5.00 1790607 22-Feb-2024

- 5.00 1790607 - 22-Feb-2024
5.00 1790607 22-Feb-2024
0 B.00 1790607 22-Feb2024
5.00 1790607 22-Feb-2024
1V 5.00. 1790607 22-Feb-2024
500 1790607 22-Feb-2024
500 - 1790607 - 22-Feb-2024
500 1790807 22-Feb-2024
5,00 11790607 22-Feb-2024
5.00 1790607 22-Feb-2024
“5.00 - 1790607 -22-Feb-2024
500 1790607 22-Feb-2024
5,007 1790807 22-Feb-2024
2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
.9119834 '21-Apr-2022
25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022

.. 25039119834 - 21-Apr-2022
2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
9503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
25 03 9119834 - 21-Apr-2022
25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022

© 25,03 9119834  21-Apr-2022
25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022

©h 0 25,03°.9119834 | 21-Apr-2022
25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
7, 25,03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
77.69 9257901 15-Feb-2024
077,69 9257901 15-Feb-2024
69.57 9257901 15-Feb-2024
785,30 - 1787191 08-Feb-2024
'73.38 9645048 21-Feb-2024
177338 - 9645948 21-Feb-2024
73.38 9645948 21-Feb-2024
71,65 9257901 - 15-Feb-2024
69.01 9257901 15-Feb-2024

TipBoard " TP - i _-9255577. -.-Z-M!NNESOTAQWJCKTIPS' 5.0
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R255578 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00
Tip Board . TP 12560-MN' - R255579 " MINNESOTA'QWICK-TIPS - 500" "
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R255580 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00
Tip Board - TP 12560-MN - ‘R255581 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS« =~ 5,00 = -
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R255582 MINNESOTA QWICK TiPS 5.00
TipBoard TP 12560:MN  R255583 MINNESOTAQWICKTIPS =~ 500"
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R255584 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00
Tip Board - TP-- 12560-MN  R255585 = MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS " 5.00 "
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R255586 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00
TipBoard . TP ' 12560-MN  R255587 MINNESOTAQWICK TIPS - 6.00
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R255588 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00
Tip Board TP . 12560-MN - 'R255592 MINNESOTAQWICKTIPS =~ 500
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R255593 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00

TipBoard. . TP 12560-MN . R258594 . MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS, 5.00.
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R255595 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00

Tip Board = TP *12560-MN  'R255596: “MINNESOTAQWICKTIPS - - 5,00
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R255597 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00

Tip Board - TP, '12560-MN "~ R255598 - MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5,00 -
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R255599 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.00

Tip Board * TP+ 12560-MN. - /R255600 "MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS " . .5.00 -
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066149 CASHRACE 25.03

PullTab = 'IG. " CRC3 1066150 'CASHRACE ' =" =1 2503 "
PullTab IG  CRC3 1066151 CASH RACE 25.03
PulTab: IG 'CRC3 ' 1086152 CASHRACE = =~ 2503 =
PullTab IG  CRC3 1086154 CASHRACE 25.03
Pull Tab: :-1G . ~CRE3 5 CASHRACE " - 2503 .
PulTsb G  CRC3 1066156 CASH RACE 25.03
PullTab 4G - CRE3 1066157 CASHRACE - "= = 2503
PulTab IG  CRC3 1066159 CASH RACE 25.03
Pull Tab™ " 1G 066160 CASHRACE ~~ . 2603
PullTab  IG 1066161 CASH RACE 25.03
Pull Tab " IG * * CRC3'" " '1066162° CASHRAGE =~ =~ ' 2503
Pul Tab G 1066163 CASH RACE 25.03
Pull Tab -~ 1G ./ “GRC3 1066164  CASHRACE .~ . . 2503 - "
Pull Tab  IG 2247TCC 2539566 EMERALD QUEEN 75 77.69
Pull Tab. . IG = "11620ZY " 2591480 - BALLOONS © i* 0o 0 77,69
PullTab IG  2264AP 2600970 SNOW LEOPARDS 69.57
Pull Tab |G . 112TDM 2625346  COSMICT7S . i /8630 -
Pul Tab  IG  449WW 2646047 FUNFAIR X 73.38
Pull Tab . IG . 449WW. .~ 2646048 . FUNFAIR . "X . " *.  :73.38
PUlTab  IG  440WW 2646049 FUN FAIR X 73.38
Pull Tab - - AN '3527G-MN. = 21.83701 _ FUNKYCHICKEN :" .= " 7168
Pul Tab Al WR5S0-MN 2M19825 MID-LIFE CRISIS 69.01

A
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Charitable Gambling Made Easy, [nc. Page 2 of 6



Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
29 Feb 2024

. 79.95 9257901 15-Feb-2024

Wil Tab = o dG-N -PN84466 - OH NUTSE =~ :
Pull Tab AN 3658G-MN  2T58037 DIAMOND DAZE 79.95
Pull Tab. " AN " 3550B-MN * 3A25203 - CASINOMAGIC = .- = 7165 "
PullTab AN 32385R-MN 3A43627 BANANAS 63.17
PullTab.  “AG.~ PLA402N - -8452096 PLATINUMSEVENS — 6187 -
Pull Tab AG  PLA402N 8508725 PLATINUM SEVENS 61.87
PullTab | AG . CNA402R . 8565342 " CHERRY POPPIN' ~ = . 6187 -
PullTab AG GPVM459N 8567646 GRAND PRIZE 61.05 61.05 1790608 22-Feb-2024
Puli Teb TP 17618R-MN- 8516307 UPNORTDERE - - . 5679 [ -~ = 5679 9252911 29-Jan-2024
Binge  AG KBG-AB-12- 104477 0.007800 4500  35.0010 1681227 28-Oct-2022
 PDORGBD o
Bingo  AG CCB.S6A3: 120115
S tBLuBWEL
SN T S AR A
Bingo Al 1_402_745 2660293 0.119500 1607  192.0719 1494308 04-Feb-2019
Bingo  AG  BLUE . 520873 © o0l ULo o iU000730000 -0 70.0000 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingp AG  BLUE 520967 0.007300 0 0.0000 210999 29-Jun-2011
‘Bingo - “AG U GREEN.C 521184 U 0007300 0 02832 2007671 210999 1 29-Jun-2011
Bingg AG  RED 521989 0.007300 2871 21.0530 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingo ~ - AG . BLUE. " 578524 ' 70007300 70 00,0000 - 222242 -01-Feb-2011
Bingo AG  RED 594137 0,007300 3000  21.9990 222242 01-Feb-2011
‘Bingo “AG - KB9-A6-13- 646891 0 0009000 498 44820 . 1484920 16- Nov~2018
TR PDBEGBD SR R
Bingp AG  BLUE 683708 0.007300 0 0.0000 231989 28-Jul-2011
‘Bingo ':"._;AG”'*-.KBS-.A' 13- 75B884 0 011700{51;-_ 3000 350010 - 1681227 28-0ct:2022.
Bingo  AG Orangs 829898 0.008000 825 6.6000 249572 31-May-2012
Bingo - ' AG  KB9-AG-12- 850417 . ST 0007800 0 248, :._1_.9239.-__1634094___ 01-Mar-2022
0 PhomRGRp. DNUAOUR RS 19ty Hi-arate
Bingo AG _Orange 888877
Bingo -~ AG KB9-AB-13- 977533:_"*
S PDBLUBD o

79.95 9257901 15-Feb-2024
7165 9257801 15-Feb-2024
63.17 1787191 08-Feb-2024
61.87 1783521 25-Jan-2024
61.87 1787191 08-Feb-2024
61.87 . 1787191. 08-Feb-2024

EHHHEBFHE

00116700 1598 1864339 1634094 .01-Mar-2022

0008000 sebo_ 24.0000 260387 06-Dec-2012
= _:0.010790_'-.__.:_- A _-.47651_5'_1'1623561__' 30-Dec-2021

Tota[ 2,278.64

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3 of 6




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

L.G846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report

6/16

[ | Paddletickets

Pull-Tabs
[ }Tipboards

Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 02/2024
Column1l| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Columin 5
Actiral Game Cost
Form (part) (do not inciude sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2646047 $ 73.38
AG PLA4OZN Platinum Sevens 8452096 $ 61.87
AN 3559B-MN Casine magic 3A25223 $ 71.65
IG 1620ZY Baloons 2591480 $ 77.69
Al WR50-MN Mid Life Crisis 2M19825 $ 69,01
IG 1127DM Cosmic 75 2625346 $ 85.30
IG 2264AP Snow Leocpards 2600970 $ 69.57
1G 22477CC Emerald Queen 7% 2539566 $ 77.69
AN 3658G-MN Diamond Daze 2759037 $ 79.95
AN 3634G-MN Ch Nuts! 2N84466 $ 79.95
AN 3527G-MN Funky Chicken 2183701 $71.65
AG GPVM459N Grand Prize 8567646 $61.05
TP 17618R-MN Up Nort Dere 8516307 % 56.79
AN 32385R-MN Bananas 3A43627 $63.17
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 8565342 $ 61.87
AG PLA402 Platinum Sevens 8508725 $ 61.87
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2646048 $73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2646049 $73.38
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips n\_pﬁ}-da R255592- WL’S q 0
R255600
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips r ('po R255577- wﬂg- ()000
Vet
R255588 :
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the 13 2 \/;
person wha maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: 47363 )
K"‘é%% State Date Taken: 02/29/2024
24




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,

and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report

6/16
[vIpull-Tabs

] Tipboards
[ | Paddletickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number;

CPYHA 04865-006
Site Namae: Month/Year:
5-8 02/2024
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf. 1D Number Name of Game Serlal Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066149 $ 24.79-J5 0%
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066150 /Mzﬁé \
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066151 /sdﬁg \
e
G CRC3 Cash Race 1066152 $.24779
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066154 yﬁé
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066155 $2479
G CRC3 Cash Race 1066156 $-24.79
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066157 $V,24f§ f
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066159 4.24.79
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066160 $/24{79
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066161 $ }wg’" ]
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066162 $ 2475 I
e
G CRC3 Cash Race 1066163 $ 24779 \
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066164 $ 24.’7/9 l/
Signature of person verifying physical invento may not be the
9 P ying phy ry (may TOTAL: $347-66

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

Date Taken: 02/29/2024

Rebley Stz




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary

12/16

License/premises permit number:

Month/year:

Signature (in ink):

CEC ,:, Gambling ManagerD

Organization:
. - v I
Part 1 — Month~End Inventory Information
Cofumn 1 Column 2 Column, 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Contro) Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LGS00, from LG908, (differance per sheet, Col. 4% Col. 6
description & LG901, 1.G902, [ LGI01, G902, | Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG830 or LG930 count Cod. 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
521164 2832 007333 | "20.96%¢
521989 , 2871 007333 21,0530
594137 3000 007333 | 244048
829898 825 .0080 rYYy,
888877 3000 .0080 JE pppo
Totals .
Signature (in ink): pate: (in ink) ¥
Part 2 — Inventory Discrepancy Information
List all variances from Celumn 5 above and give explanation.
' Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
X = $0.00
L X =  $0.00
X = $0,00
X = $0.00
X = $0.00
Total variance (In Ink): 1$ 0.00 ¥ If tha tota] variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

completed 1G903 by the 20th
of the next manth to:

MN Gambling Control Board

Title:
. , 1711 W, County Road B
Signature: Suite 300 South
Rosaville, MN 55113
‘| Date:

tawful garmbling activities.

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambilng Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form wiil be made available in alternative format {).e.
large print, braiile} upon request. If Part 2 Is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will become public
infarmation when recelved by the Board, and will be used to determine your campliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing J




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 12/16
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-006 02/2024
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Contrel Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG900, from LG900, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. 6
description & LG901, LGI02, | LGO01, LG902, Physical between packet, or {do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
Bhie 3V 977533 437 437 - .08333 3641521
Blue 3V 758584 3000 3000 - .08333 |248:05-
Orange 104477 4500 4500 - 0055 2475
Packels V10 | 7) o34} ) 245 1598 1598 - .00897 1433486~
T
Packels 2660293 1612 [®het7” 5 00897 | 1456449
Shie 3V 646891 498 498 - 08333 4149834
Cwm OO0y LG G072
CJJP,;“-\E_JQ.. %50\‘[ 17 9\12 \-ﬁggcj
Totals
Signature (in ink): Ka%///, Stz Date:  02/29/2024 (in ink) T38H492T
4 .
Part 2 — Inventory Discrepancy Information
List all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
Blue 3V X = $ 0.00
Blue 3V X = % 0.00
Packets V10 X = $ 0.00
Packets 3V10 X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance (in ink}: |$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the
3 o . completed LGS03 by the 20th
Signature (in ink): of the next month to:

Title:

Signature:

CEO D Gambiing ManagerD

bate:

MN Gambling Control Board
171t W. County Road B

Suite 300
Roseville,

South
MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnasota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form wiil be made available in afternative format (i.e.
targe print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the Information on this form will become public
Information when received by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing
lawful gambling activitles,

H IS5
35,6010
15,0010
1€6-4339
19218
{4620

5.5/




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tab

Pull Tab -

Pull Tab

Pult Tab

Puli Tab

Pull Tab '

Pull Tab

Pull Teb

Pull Tab

PullTab - /1G. | 108TCI

Pull Tab

Pull Tab-": 1G

Pull Tab
Pull Tab
Pull Tab
Pull Tab
Pull Tab

“Pull Tab:-

16T daoww

AN 3020E-MN: - 3C

1524351
1V74328

IG  2242TDD 2506202
| 2545828
2646051

1G 445WW 2646053

IG 443WW 2652442

1G - 2280TDD . 12669317

IG  2280TDD 2669319

TP 7435J)-MN  2W95281

3F90988
5008441
5013445

6069011

IG. 535X . 6264455

IG  2266TCD 8279910

"AG ' PLA402N . 8508698

Al B8790N-MN  91K6708

‘AN - 323B5R-MN . A499468

12648052  FUNFAR

2646054 FUNFAIR =
HANDYMEN? -

- 3662G-MN . 2759006,

'UP NORT DERE

HIHOSILVER

6069008

‘WILDPOLARBARS . . &

BANANAS

. CLIVE'S ROADHOUSE - 77

BOYS OF SUMMER

- WHISKEYWISDOM = 0 9275

FUN FAIR X

FUN FAIR

X XX
~
)
L
o]

FUN FAIR

HANDY MEN?
MAGICMOJO. - i
TEQUILA SHOTS

STEBRAY

ICE IS NICE

HIHO SILVER

CHECK YA LATER

PLATINUMSEVENS -~ - 6187

EASY $3%%

NRRREERRNNENERENRNERRERER

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
29 Feb 2024

"9259139 22-Feb-2024

v

"22-Feb-2024
01-Feb-2024
01-Feb-2024
21-Feb-2024
21-Feb-2024
9645949 21-Feb-2024
9645949 21-Feb-2024
9645049 21-Feb-2024
1790609 - 22-Feb-2024
1790609 22-Feb-2024
9259139 - 22-Feb-2024
9259139 22-Feb-2024
9257891 '15-Feb-2024
9257891 15-Feb-2024
19259139 22-Feb-2024
9644729 08-Feb-2024
1724193 11-May-2023
1724193 11-May-2023
19644729 08-Feb-2024
9257891 15-Feb-2024
11790609 - 22-Feb-2024
9243474 14-Dec-2023
1790609 . 22-Feb-2024

L B1.75:
77.38
9275

73.38
7338
73.38
7338
73.38
L7748
77.38
7995
7985
SR
56.79
93.24
AR
37.13
8759,
65.92
. 61.87
140.00
SRR 63.17 :

9259139
1785038
9643715 .
9645949
9645949,

Total: 1,738.88

Signature

Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc.

Page 5 of 6




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards,
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report

6/16
Pull-Tabs

I Tipboards
[ ]Paddietickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: . Month/Year:
MClsTaphousa— A (V2D 02/2024
Column 1} Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) {do not Include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG 2269PPH Ice Is Nice 5013445 $ 93.24
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2646051 $ 73.38
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross banana'st A499468 $63.17
IG 2242TDD Boys of Summer 2506202 $77.38
IG 535X Wild Polar Bears 6264455 $ 67.59
Al PRBN4ZS Bream-Date 85272140 b $ T A 25 . Q\O
Al 6790N-MN Easy $5% 91K6708 $ 140.00
iG 449WW Fun Fair 2646052 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Falr 2646053 $73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2646054 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2652442 $ 73.38
TP 17618R-MN Up Nort Nere 3F90988 $ 56,79
AG PLA402N Platinum Sevens 8508698 $61.87
AN 3990D-MN Clives Roadhouse 1V74328 $ 57.75
AN 3029E-MN Wasted Away 3C76620 $ 71.65
1G 2280TDD Handy Men? 2669317 $77.38
IG 2280TDD Handy Men? 2669319 $ 77.38
TP 74351-MN Tequita Shots 2W95281 $ 79.95
AN 3662G-MN magic mojo 2759006 $ 79.95
IG 2266TCD Check Ya Later 6279910 $ 65.92
IG 108TCD Connect the Dots 5008441 $ 65.92
1G 386U Whiskey Wisdom 2545828 $ 92.75
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the TOTAL: 4.1 665:84

Date Taken: 02/29/2024

DQA p e

Ss551

Kz%;/% Stzelp.



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, $;’;§;§:E;S
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report %Paddletlckets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Month/Year:
Clive's Roadhouse 02/2024
Column 1] Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or fraight)
TP 6356X-MN Bit-O-Money 1524351 $ 69.03
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069008 s 742633
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069011 $.724:26 37 j:);
Signature of person verifying physical inventory {may not be the g2 Ng 3()
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: :
/{é’%% 5,% Date Taken: 02/29/2024 O’\)
/4




Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
29 Feb 2024

650 1757606 12-Oct-2023
©6.50 + 1757606 12-Oct-2023

650 1757606 12-Oct-2023
15.86 9239438, 29-Nov-2023

1586 9239438 29-Nov-2023

. 15.86. 9239438 29-Nov-2023
37.13 1718921 20-Apr-2023
0003718, 1718921 20-Apr-2023
3713 1718921 20-Apr-2023
77,38 11785037 . 01-Feb-2024
16.22 9239438 20-Nov-2023
S0 16,22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023

- 66.49 1790610  22-Feb-2024.
6649 1790610 22-Feb-2024
-/73.38..9645947 ~21-Feb-2024
73.38 9645047 21-Feb-2024
“73.38 9645947 21-Feb-2024
79.95 9259148 22-Feb-2024
56,79 9257905 15-Feb-2024

TipBoard AG  TIP530 8044716 SHAKE ADAY
TipBoard AG  TIP530" 8044717 SHAKEADAY .0
TipBoard AG  TIP530 8044718 SHAKEADAY
Pull Tab - “1G LHT: 1173041, LITTLEHORSES .0 15,867
Pull Tab H1 LITTLE HORSES ' '
CPull Tab LG T LHT 047 UTTLEHORSES | . 1586
PullTab IG  HHSO09 HI HO SILVER
PullTab -~ 1G " HHS09 2315923 HIHOSILVER =
Pull Tab IG  HHS09 2315929 HIHO SILVER
Pull Tab ~ IG  2242TDD 2506200  BOYSOESUMMER - - “77,
PulTab IG  LPGO5 2513493 LIL'PIGS
Pul Tab . IG'  LPGOS5 . 12513494 LIL'PIG!
PUlTab  IG PGO5 2513502 LIL'PIGS
Pull Tab - 4G' 5394 - . 2623889 DEUCES:
PulTab G : 2623911 DEUCES
PullTab' o 1G  440WW 12646038, FUNFAIR: X o . 0 733800
PullTab  IG 2652440 FUN FAIR X
PullTab. " 4G 02652443 FUNFAIR - X0 w073,
Pull Tab TP 2F84509 EYES
PullTab TP . '.;“1_643‘3&&& . 2R25759 . DOUBLE DRAGONS _
PullTab Al YN53-MN  2U74687 MONOPOLY 70.37
Pull Tab - TP . 17618R-MN 391028 UPNORTDERE = .~ 5679
Pull Tab  IG 5013589 ICE IS NICE 65.92
PullTab * IG '+ HHS08 ' 6086182 HIHOSILVER = . 2747
PullTab  1G 1S 6069007 HI HO SILVER 37.13
“Pull Tab i JG . HHS09. ' - 6069009 "HIHOSILVER .~ 0 8374300
Pull Tab  1G 6069033  HIHO SILVER 37.13
Puli Tab  IG  HHS09 ' 6069784 HIHOSILVER - 1. - 237130
Pul Tab  IG 6147082 LIL'PIGS 28.84
PuliTab. ~IG. 2266TCD . 6279974 'CHECKYALATER .- " . '~ 6592 .
Pull Tab AG PLA402N 8508820 PLATINUM SEVENS 61.87
Pull Tab ~AG.  DRDN175 8577168 DREAMDATE.. = . .. 7 "6881.
Pull Tab IG  LPGO7 9008652 LIL'PIGS 2247
Puli Tab = Al - 6441IN-MN  '97M8874 ~ DIDIWIN =7 " 05 =7 140.00 -
Pull Tab Al 637N-MN  97M9053 LUCKIES 140.00 140.00 9259148 22-Feb-2024
Pull Tab " AN. 32385R-MN . A499508  BANANAS - i 0w 6317 ©..'6317..1790610 22-Feb-2024
Bingg  AG CC8-56-13- 100081 0.126700 2886 3655610 1783492 25-Jan-2024

10BLUBWI
NO

NRAFRNREERERERENRERE
L |
~
fo]
fe ]

70.37 9257905 15-Feb-2024

- 56,79 9267908 . 15-Feb-2024
65.92 9257905 15-Feb-2024
027,477 1724195, '11-May-2023
3713 1724195 11-May-2023
18743 1724195 11-May-2023
3713 1723045 04-May-2023

3713 1723045 04-May-2023
28.84 9204443 16-Jun-2023
6592 9259148 22-Feb-2024
61.87 1790610 22-Feb-2024
68.81 9259148 22-Feb-2024
2247 1683695 03-Nov-2022
140,00 9257905 - 15-Feb-2024

NRRENENERENERNRRER
£ad
~
—h
(A

Total: 2,120.08

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 6 of 6



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, $;;f‘,;§:?;s
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report %Paddletlckets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name! Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 02/2024
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) (do not Include sales tax,
Manuf, 10 Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG LPGOS iit' Pigs 2513493 $.48.66.-L,. 10
1G LPGO6 hil' Pigs 6147082 $ 28.84
1G HHS08 Hi Ho Silver 6066182 $ 27.47
IG LPGO7 Hil" Pigs 9008652 $ 6714 PN
IG LPGOS ' Pigs 2513502 $-48.66 \bJo-
IG LH1 Little Horses 1173047 $-4758 IS‘&()
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069007 $ 37.13
1G LH1 Little Horses 1173044 $ 425859\
1G LH1 Little Horses 1173041 $.472.58 159,
G LPGOS ll' Pigs 2513494 $.48:66 1b¥
G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315419 $ 37.13
G HHS08 Hi Ho Silver 6069033 $ 37,13
iG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069009 $ 37.13
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069784 $ 37.1i3
iG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315929 $ 37.13
G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315923 $ 37.13
IG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044716 $ 26:00° .
IG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044717 $ 26700 (,.20
IG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044718 $ 26.00 |, <0
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $750.08 _

AReloy Stele. Date Taken: 02/29/2024
77
174

N
o)



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING o/

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, i
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report ] Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number;
CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 02/2024
Column 1} Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
AL YN53-MN Monopoly 2U74687 $ 70.37
IG 2269TCD Ice is Nice 5013589 $ 65.92
TP 7919-MN 'Eyes 2F8450¢9 $ 79.95
IG 2242TDD Boys of Summer 2506200 $77.38
TP 16461AR-MN Double Dragons 2R25759 $ 56.79
G 449WW Fun Fair 2646038 $ 73.38
Al 644IN-MN Did I Win 97M8874 $ 140.00
Al 637N-MN Luckies 97Ma053 $ 140.00
IG 2266TCD Check Ya Later 6279974 $ 65,92
AG DRDN175 Dream Date 8577168 $ 68.81
IG 539) Deuces 2623889 $ 66,49
AG PLA4GZN Platinum Sevens 8508820 $ 61.87
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross banana's! A499508 $ 63.17
IG 5393 Deuces 2623911 $ 66.49
TP 17618R-MN Up Nort Dere 3F91028 $ 56.79
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2652440 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2652443 $ 73.38
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the /
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $ 1,300.09 \/ @,J
Ka@ 5% Date Taken: 02/29/2024
I/4




Game Session Summaries Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc / Bingo
From: 01 Feb 2024 To: 29 Feb 2024, Premise: MC's Tap House

oé-Fn-2024

X $0.00 - 00 $1,144.00 $1 144,00 $1,094.00 -$50.00
700081 850417 N : S S

Sub Total $3,032.00 $0.00 $3,032. 00 $1 888 00 $0.00 $0 00 $1 144.00 $1, 144 00 $1,004.00 $50.00

07 Mar 2024 2:13:11 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 10f1



Signature (in ink):

Title:

Signature:

CEO l:l Gambling ManagerD

Date:

MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 12/16
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-009 02/2024
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG900, from LG90O, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. 6
description & LG901, LGS02, | LGY01, LG902, Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4} package round off)
Packets 3V50 100081 2886 2886 - 00897  |-0089%
gy e e R YA P o e P e -"g.r:tig;z.saf """"" [~ =25 ,0055 1‘.86‘45"—'0\7 e (u
T
Totals 00
Signature (in ink): /{% Smé‘/ Date: 02/29/2024 {(in ink) 89;
Part 2 — Inventory Di!crepancy Information
List all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
Packets 3V10 X = $ 0.060
Orange X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance (in ink): |$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

completed LGI03 by the 20th
of the next month to:

MN Gambling Controt Board
1711 W, County Road B
Suite 300 South

Rosevilte, MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form will be made available in alternative format (i.e.
large print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will become public
information when received by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing
lawful gambling activities.

5SRO
hed en Leiz

5iY ok

365 5b



Month-End/Physical Inventory

PulTab TP 6920P-MN 2A17831 PAIRADICE B 48.02
TaE T R

Pull Tab WEEKEND PLANS 48.02
Pull Tab ™ TP '78043MN 2713390 KLONDIKEGOLD "' '~ ' 61.1
Pull Tab 'TP' 7802-MN 2213458' PARTY ANIMALS 61.16
Pl Tab - AG . REINIE: 85708 RUBIES NIGE - o

4802

Champiin Park Hockey Assoc

o NNERRE
o . _ .

48.02

Ccagoz

48.02

6116

61.16

e .59 6

326.01

9210998

9233338

9259141

9243476 .

9243476

9259141 .

29 Feb 2024

20-Jul-2023

02-Nov-2023

22-Feb-2024
14-Dec-2023
14-Dec-2023

22-Feb-2024

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc.

Page d of 6




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 6/18

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, P Tabe.
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ |Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-011
Site Name: Month/Year:
BWW 02/2024Wee
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Coiumn 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1,7% tax, or freight}
TP 7954H-MN Weekend Plans 2156914 $ 48.02
AG RBIN426 Rubles N Ice 8579586 $ 59.63
™ 78041-MN Klondike Gold 2213380 $61.16
TP 6920P-MN Pair of Dice 2A17831 % 48.02
TP 78021-MN Party Animals 2213458 $61.16
TP 6908BP-MN Cheers 2A17989 $ 48.02
!
/
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the $ 326.01 /
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: :
AReley Stzle Date Taken: 02/29/2024
V/4

Cunt




Month-End/ PhySicaI Inventory Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

29 Feb 2024

82 278,64

$326.01

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin
‘Clive's:Roadhouse Champli = v

1 $1.738.88
0.08

Charitable Gambling Made Easy. Inc, Page 10f 6



